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Curtis E.

Fairbanks Invitational - 5/4/2025

Stargel Stadium

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division

Name
Finals
14# 111
2 # 420
3 # 255
4 # 324
5 # 7
6 # 306
7 # 470
8 # 5
9 # 186
10 # 440
11 # 308
12 # 400
13 # 307
14 # 442
15 # 340
16 # 367
17 # 6
18 # 231
19 # 8
20 # 488
21 # 253
22 # 248
23 # 79
24 # 210
25 # 563
26 # 419
27 # 218
28 # 75
29 # 445
30 # 29
31 # 217
32 # 156

Hughley, Logan
Smith, Noelle
Walker, Courtney
Troupe, Charlotte
Johnson, Kai
Dudgeon, Raelynn
Beal, Marley
Hawkins, Nevaeh
Payne, Amora
Hooper, Parker
James, Raylynn
Mack-Harris, A'Ny
Finch, Aminah
Sykes, Miya
Furman, Brooke
Gray, Dakota
Hill, Kinah
Maclin, Monleiya
Johnson, Kyndell
Nelson, Iyanna
Tims, Jurnee
Stone, Araya
White, Lael
Conyer, Chanaya
Dixon-Harris, Sto
Reese, Avery
Hill, Jayvin
Moore-Russell, Na
Young, Harper
Perkins, Eleanor
Hawkins, Angela
Stroud, Erin

Bus city bul
Ohio Heat Tr
Dayton Wolve
Indiana Stor
40 West Elit
F5 Xenia
Southern Ohi
40 West Elit
Columbus Pan
Pacesetters
F5 Xenia

OH Velocity
F5 Xenia
Pacesetters
Jet9 Elite T
Legendary Tr
40 West Elit
Dayton Wolve
40 West Elit
Southern Ohi
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Bond Hill F1
Dayton Wolve
Unattached
Ohio Heat Tr
Dayton Wolve
Bond Hill F1
Pacesetters
513 Elite Tr
Dayton Wolve
Cincinnati S
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200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division
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Finals

H# Points


https://coachoregistration.com/track/info/oh_bhftc/2025/curefaiinv2502/info.pdf
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/bond-hill-flyers-curtis-fairbanks-invitational-aau-track-field-kick-off-tickets-1238197364649?aff=erelexpmlt

14# 111
2 # 255
3 # 324
4 # 306
5 # 186
6 # 308
7 # 440
8 # 442
9 # 488
10 # 400
11 # 307
12 # 341
13 # 419
14 # 210
15 # 231
16 # 79
17 # 248
18 # 490
19 # 367
20 # 445
21 # 29
22 # 217

Hughley, Logan
Walker, Courtney
Troupe, Charlotte
Dudgeon, Raelynn
Payne, Amora
James, Raylynn
Hooper, Parker
Sykes, Miya
Nelson, Iyanna
Mack-Harris, A'Ny
Finch, Aminah
Landis, Lexi
Reese, Avery
Conyer, Chanaya
Maclin, Monleiya
White, Lael
Stone, Araya
Rogers, Alayzah
Gray, Dakota
Young, Harper
Perkins, Eleanor
Hawkins, Angela

8 Bus city bul
8 Dayton Wolve
8 Indiana Stor
8 F5 Xenia

7 Columbus Pan
8 F5 Xenia

8 Pacesetters

7 Pacesetters

7 Southern Ohi
8 OH Velocity

8 F5 Xenia

8 Jet9 Elite T
7 Ohio Heat Tr
7 Dayton Wolve
8 Dayton Wolve
7 Bond Hill F1
7 Dayton Wolve
8 Southern Ohi
7 Legendary Tr
7 Pacesetters

7 513 Elite Tr
7 Dayton Wolve

Girls 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division
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Name
14# 111
2 # 255
3 # 420
4 # 495
5 # 306
6 # 470
7 # 308
8 # 324
9 # 190

10 # 341
11 # 218
12 # 79
13 # 440
14 # 488
15 # 210
16 # 231
17 # 367
18 # 490
19 # 75
20 # 217
21 # 445
-- # 175

Hughley, Logan
Walker, Courtney
Smith, Noelle
Williams, Ava
Dudgeon, Raelynn
Beal, Marley
James, Raylynn
Troupe, Charlotte
Taylor, Luna
Landis, Lexi
Hill, Jayvin
White, Lael
Hooper, Parker
Nelson, Iyanna
Conyer, Chanaya
Maclin, Monleiya
Gray, Dakota
Rogers, Alayzah
Moore-Russell, Na
Hawkins, Angela
Young, Harper
Brown, Carolynn

Bus city bul
Dayton Wolve
Ohio Heat Tr
Southern Ohi
F5 Xenia
Southern Ohi
F5 Xenia
Indiana Stor
Columbus Pan
Jet9 Elite T
Dayton Wolve
Bond Hill F1
Pacesetters
Southern Ohi
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Legendary Tr
Southern Ohi
Bond Hill F1
Dayton Wolve
Pacesetters
Columbus Pan
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Girls 800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division
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1 # 495
2 # 190

Williams, Ava
Taylor, Luna

8 Southern Ohi
7 Columbus Pan



Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division

Team Seed Finals Points
1 40 West Elite Speed ‘A’ 1:14.61 10
1) #7 Johnson, Kai 8 2) #6 Hill, Kinah 7
3) #8 Johnson, Kyndell 8 4) #5 Hawkins, Nevaeh 7
Girls Long Jump 8 & Under Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1# 5 Hawkins, Nevaeh 7 40 West Elit 10-00.25 9-09.50 10
2 # 186 Payne, Amora 7 Columbus Pan 10-00.25 8-08.00 8
3 # 7 Johnson, Kai 8 40 West Elit 7-07.75 6
4 # 8 Johnson, Kyndell 8 40 West Elit 7-07.00 5
5 # 190 Taylor, Luna 7 Columbus Pan 7-04.50 4
6 # 340 Furman, Brooke 8 Jet9 Elite T 7-03.50 3
7 # 6 Hill, Kinah 7 40 West Elit 9-00.00 6-01.00 2
8 # 442 Sykes, Miya 7 Pacesetters 5-09.50 1
9 # 156 Stroud, Erin 7 Cincinnati S 5-04.50
10 # 248 Stone, Araya 7 Dayton Wolve 5-10.25 5-02.75
Girls Shot Put 8 & Under Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 340 Furman, Brooke 8 Jet9 Elite T 13-07.25 10
2 # 495 Williams, Ava 8 Southern Ohi 12-00.25 13-05.25 8
3 # 341 Landis, Lexi 8 Jet9 Elite T 10-05.50 6
Girls Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 253 Tims, Jurnee 7 Dayton Wolve 34-00.25 2-01 1@
2 # 490 Rogers, Alayzah 8 Southern Ohi 1-08 8

1 # 220 Holmes, Gabriella 9 Dayton Wolve 15.90 15.23 7 1@
2 # 321 Nibbs, Chandler 10 Indiana Stor 16.25 15.59 6 8
3 # 56 Daniels, Kobie 10 Bond Hill F1 15.70 5 6
4 # 402 Simms, Mckinzie 10 OH Velocity 15.72 4 5
5 # 326 Williams, Joelle 10 Indiana Stor 15.50 15.73 7 4
6 # 401 Mckinnon, Jaice 9 OH Velocity 15.50 15.77 7 3
7 # 411 Bealer, Harper 10 Ohio Heat Tr 17.70 15.78 6 2
8 # 55 Burse, Chole 10 Bond Hill F1 15.81 2 1
9 # 339 Durrant, Rosalyn 10 Jet9 Elite T 15.86 3
10 # 548 Clay, Jailyn 10 Tck Elite PA 16.00 15.93 7
11 # 564 Jones, Koreyn 10 Unattached 14.92 15.94 7
12 # 603 melvin, Trinity 9 Valerie Trac 16.03 5
13 # 385 Million-Howard, L 9 MYTC 16.07 5
14 # 25 Green, Kailee 10 513 Elite Tr 15.63 16.38 7
15 # 69 Johnson, Iyla 9 Bond Hill F1 16.41 2
16 # 560 Buno, Madelyn 9 Unattached 16.68 16.59 6
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455
343
397
601
54
456
608
485
27
31
435
492
388
458
497
130
66
342
610
133
181
310
145
131
1
604
146
474
182

Amos, Mackenzie
Revelson, Jocelyn
Caison, D'Andrea
Lubin, Shemaya
Bowman, Lavender
Amos, Makayla
stinson, Zoe
Martin, Diyona
Green, Kimora
Thomas, Naomi
Carr, Royce

Toy, Olivia
Roberts, Kyndall
Ivery, Kennedy
Williams, Teagan
Cosby, Brianna
Hamilton, Khole
Nashi, Ella
ward, antonia
Walton, Cassidy
Kamara, Zola
Wilson, Payton
Bohannon, Alex
Martin, Zylynn
Brandon, Paris
Parker, Akeelah
Bohannon, Alexia
Brooks, Dorian
Law, Serenity

10
9
10
10
9
10

10
10
10
9
9
10
10
9
10
10
9
9

10
9
9
9
9
9

10
9
9

10

Plus 2 Unive
Jet9 Elite T
OH Velocity
Valerie Trac
Bond Hill F1
Plus 2 Unive
Valerie Trac
Southern Ohi
513 Elite Tr
513 Elite Tr
Pacesetters
Southern Ohi
MYTC

Plus 2 Unive
Southern Ohi
C2k Striders
Bond Hill F1
Jet9 Elite T
Valerie Trac
C2k Striders
Columbus Pan
F5 Xenia
Cincinnati S
C2k Striders
40 West Elit
Valerie Trac
Cincinnati S
Southern Ohi
Columbus Pan

200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division
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Jones, Koreyn
Simms, Mckinzie
Burse, Chole
Holmes, Gabriella
Green, Kailee
Million-Howard, L
Williams, Joelle
Mckinnon, Jaice
Durrant, Rosalyn
Daniels, Kobie
Nibbs, Chandler
Robinson, Nyoni
Buno, Madelyn
Amos, Mackenzie
Amos, Makayla
Revelson, Jocelyn
Bowman, Lavender
Edwards, Malani
James, Natalia
Williams, Teagan
Toy, Olivia
Caison, D'Andrea
Roberts, Kyndall
Deramus, Kaylin

Unattached
OH Velocity
Bond Hill F1
Dayton Wolve
513 Elite Tr
MYTC

Indiana Stor
OH Velocity
Jet9 Elite T
Bond Hill F1
Indiana Stor
Columbus Pan
Unattached
Plus 2 Unive
Plus 2 Unive
Jet9 Elite T
Bond Hill F1
Legendary Tr
Southern Ohi
Southern Ohi
Southern Ohi
OH Velocity
MYTC

Bond Hill F1
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42.
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25 # 562 Chevigny, Violet 10 Unattached
26 # 31 Thomas, Naomi 10 513 Elite Tr
27 # 435 Carr, Royce 9 Pacesetters
28 # 485 Martin, Diyona 10 Southern Ohi
29 # 130 Cosby, Brianna 10 C2k Striders
30 # 342 Nashi, Ella 9 Jet9 Elite T
31 # 131 Martin, Zylynn 9 C2k Striders
32 # 310 Wilson, Payton 9 F5 Xenia
33 # 378 Brewer, Nila 9 MYTC
Girls 400 Meter Dash 9-1@ Division

Name Age Team
1 # 564 Jones, Koreyn 10 Unattached
2 # 385 Million-Howard, L 9 MYTC
3 # 55 Burse, Chole 10 Bond Hill F1
4 # 27 Green, Kimora 10 513 Elite Tr
5 # 0560 Buno, Madelyn 9 Unattached
6 # 219 Hill, Kaylani 9 Dayton Wolve
7 # 455 Amos, Mackenzie 10 Plus 2 Unive
8 # 220 Holmes, Gabriella 9 Dayton Wolve
9 # 326 Williams, Joelle 10 Indiana Stor
10 # 483 James, Natalia 9 Southern Ohi
11 # 458 Ivery, Kennedy 10 Plus 2 Unive
12 # 402 Simms, Mckinzie 10 OH Velocity
13 # 456 Amos, Makayla 10 Plus 2 Unive
14 # 401 Mckinnon, Jaice 9 OH Velocity
15 # 582 Thomason, Ariya 9 United Track
16 # 387 Plumley, Rebecca 10 MYTC
17 # 388 Roberts, Kyndall 10 MYTC
18 # 321 Nibbs, Chandler 10 Indiana Stor
19 # 187 Robinson, Nyoni 10 Columbus Pan
20 # 185 Moore, Maleyah 9 Columbus Pan
21 # 62 Deramus, Kaylin 9 Bond Hill F1
22 # 69 Johnson, Iyla 9 Bond Hill F1
23 # 435 Carr, Royce 9 Pacesetters
24 # 54 Bowman, Lavender 9 Bond Hill F1
25 # 397 Caison, D'Andrea 10 OH Velocity
26 # 484 Johnson, Ayanna 10 Southern Ohi
27 # 364 Bean, Destiny 10 Legendary Tr
28 # 310 Wilson, Payton 9 F5 Xenia
29 # 497 Williams, Teagan 9 Southern Ohi
30 # 601 Lubin, Shemaya 10 Valerie Trac
31 # 492 Toy, Olivia 9 Southern Ohi
32 # 366 Edwards, Malani 9 Legendary Tr
33 # 31 Thomas, Naomi 10 513 Elite Tr
34 # 562 Chevigny, Violet 1@ Unattached
35 # 477 Childress, Aaliya 9 Southern Ohi
36 # 485 Martin, Diyona 10 Southern Ohi
37 # 130 Cosby, Brianna 10 C2k Striders
38 # 56 Daniels, Kobie 10 Bond Hill F1

Girls 800 Meter Run 9-10 Division

Name Age Team

1 # 189 Taylor, Haylee 10 Columbus Pan



2 # 387 Plumley, Rebecca 10 MYTC 3:07.19 3:03.79 8
3 # 152 Lee, Claudia 10 Cincinnati S 3:10.24 6
4 # 582 Thomason, Ariya 9 United Track 3:22.45 3:22.22 5
5 # 364 Bean, Destiny 10 Legendary Tr 3:40.15 4
6 # 378 Brewer, Nila 9 MYTC 3:46.27 3
Girls 1500 Meter Run 9-1@ Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 189 Taylor, Haylee 10 Columbus Pan 5:43.00 5:40.65 10
2 # 387 Plumley, Rebecca 10 MYTC 6:07.32 5:54.37 8
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division
Team Seed Finals Points
1 Valerie Track Club ‘A’ 1:08.06 10
1) #604 Parker, Akeelah 10 2) #601 Lubin, Shemaya 10
3) #603 melvin, Trinity 9 4) #608 stinson, Zoe 9
Girls High Jump 9-1@ Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 582 Thomason, Ariya 9 United Track 3-00.00 10
Girls Long Jump 9-10 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 189 Taylor, Haylee 10 Columbus Pan 11-00.00 11-00.50 10
2 # 187 Robinson, Nyoni 10 Columbus Pan 10-09.00 8
3 # 339 Durrant, Rosalyn 10 Jet9 Elite T 10-08.25 6
4 # 411 Bealer, Harper 10 Ohio Heat Tr 10-05.00 5
5 # 343 Revelson, Jocelyn 9 Jet9 Elite T 10-03.25 4
6 # 483 James, Natalia 9 Southern Ohi 7-09.00 8-05.50 3
7 # 185 Moore, Maleyah 9 Columbus Pan 8-03.25 2
8 # 608 stinson, Zoe 9 Valerie Trac 8-03.00 1
9 # 458 Ivery, Kennedy 10 Plus 2 Unive 9-02.75 8-01.00
10 # 477 Childress, Aaliya 9 Southern Ohi 8-09.25 8-00.25
11 # 342 Nashi, Ella 9 Jet9 Elite T 7-09.75
12 # 133 Walton, Cassidy 10 C2k Striders 6-11.00
Girls Shot Put 9-10 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 129 Burden, Beatrice 10 C2k Striders 20-09.00 10
2 # 484 Johnson, Ayanna 10 Southern Ohi 20-05.00 8
3 # 603 melvin, Trinity 9 Valerie Trac 17-10.75 6
4 # 366 Edwards, Malani 9 Legendary Tr 15-02.50 5
5 # 66 Hamilton, Khole 10 Bond Hill F1 14-05.00 4
6 # 181 Kamara, Zola 9 Columbus Pan 14-02.00 3
7 # 145 Bohannon, Alex 9 Cincinnati S 12-00.00 2
8 # 364 Bean, Destiny 10 Legendary Tr 11-07.50 1
9 # 610 ward, antonia 9 Valerie Trac 10-08.50
10 # 604 Parker, Akeelah 10 Valerie Trac 8-10.50



11 # 474 Brooks, Dorian 9 Southern Ohi 8-06.50
12 # 146 Bohannon, Alexia 9 Cincinnati S 8-05.00
Girls Javelin Throw 9-1@ Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 484 Johnson, Ayanna 10 Southern Ohi 39.1om 10
2 # 66 Hamilton, Khole 10 Bond Hill F1 31.11m 8
3 # 27 Green, Kimora 10 513 Elite Tr 29.70m 6
4 # 25 Green, Kailee 10 513 Elite Tr 27.20m 5
5 # 185 Moore, Maleyah 9 Columbus Pan 25.70m 4
6 # 181 Kamara, Zola 9 Columbus Pan 23.10m 3
7 # 474 Brooks, Dorian 9 Southern Ohi 10.30m 2

Girls 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 251 Taylor, Kaniyah 11 Dayton Wolve 13.23 13.31 13 1@
2 # 250 Strodes, Te'Yone 12 Dayton Wolve 13.24 13.50 13 8
3 # 558 Ashley, Aiyonna 12 Unattached 12.96 13.56 13 6
4 # 214 Dunson, Ni'Zyah 12 Dayton Wolve 13.76 13.65 13 5
5 # 381 Edwards, Edrena 12 MYTC 13.66 3 4
6 # 239 Payton, Jaidyn 12 Dayton Wolve 13.80 13.77 13 3
7 # 581 Scott, Lyric 11 United Track 13.57 13.86 13 2
8 # 475 Brown, Tamara 12 Southern Ohi 14.31 14.01 12 1
9 # 249 Stroder, Amber 12 Dayton Wolve 14.43 x14.09 12
10 # 379 Brown, Olivia 12 MYTC 14.19 4
11 # 114 Miller, Aliyah 12 Bus city bul 14.04 14.21 12
12 # 9 Luckie, Brielle 12 40 West Elit 14.18 14.22 12
13 # 325 Warhop, Genesis 11 Indiana Stor 14.00 14.31 12
14 # 416 Jones, Paris 12 Ohio Heat Tr 14.35 14.33 12
15 # 116 Perry, My’loyal 11 Bus city bul 14.34 14.34 12
16 # 439 Harding, Mya 12 Pacesetters 15.00 14.36 11
17 # 368 Howse, Chayna 12 Legendary Tr 13.76 14.47 13
18 # 471 Bolling, Ava 12 Southern Ohi 15.67 14.60 10
19 # 489 Robinson, Malia 12 Southern Ohi 14.72 6
20 # 337 Borders, Sophie 12 Jet9 Elite T 14.87 4
20 # 383 Ellis, Haley 11 MYTC 14.87 3
22 # 229 Lewis, Charlie’ 12 Dayton Wolve x14.92 6
23 # 398 Green, Cadence 12 OH Velocity 14.80 15.00 11
24 # 576 Dukes, Ah'Nayla 11 United Track 15.14 15.02 11
25 # 323 Smith, Sky 11 Indiana Stor 15.40 15.03 11
26 # 228 Lenoir, Tamera 12 Dayton Wolve 15.39 x15.11 11
27 # 580 Scott, Lauryn 11 United Track 14.91 15.16 11
28 # 600 Jones, Khloe 12 Valerie Trac 15.25 7
29 # 256 Walton, Mariah 12 Dayton Wolve x15.29 5
30 # 462 Williams, Kamryn 12 Plus 2 Unive 15.44 15.30 10
31 # 365 Christmas, Napria 12 Legendary Tr 15.32 2
32 # 418 Phillips, Aniyah 12 Ohio Heat Tr 16.90 15.36 8
33 # 437 Graves, Londyn 11 Pacesetters 15.50 15.41 10
34 # 232 Martin, Marlee 11 Dayton Wolve 16.61 x15.41 8
35 # 606 shaw, Amilyah 12 Valerie Trac 15.45 3
35 # 58 Dates, Paige 11 Bond Hill F1 15.45 5
37 # 222 Johnson, Charliey 12 Dayton Wolve 13.70 x15.49 13
38 # 384 Justice, Avaiah 12 MYTC 15.59 5
39 # 320 Holloway, Aarya 12 Indiana Stor 14.50 15.64 11



40 # 596 Crowder, Armaunii 12 Valerie Trac 15.66 3
41 # 382 Ellis, Brely 12 MYTC x15.68 4
42 # 486 Miller, Serenity 11 Southern Ohi 15.72 1
43 # 583 Wright, Mya 11 United Track 15.77 1
44 # 21 Doroba, Natalie 12 513 Elite Tr 15.79 6
45 # 473 Brissett, Grace 11 Southern Ohi 16.51 x15.88 9
46 # 112 Lavette, Karley 11 Bus city bul 15.91 15.93 9
47 # 472 Brissett, Gabriel 11 Southern Ohi 16.36 x15.96 9
48 # 109 Harris, Ava 12 Bus city bul 15.62 16.01 10
49 # 597 daniels, Endia 11 Valerie Trac 16.83 6
50 # 561 Buno, Millie 11 Unattached 15.81 16.12 10
51 # 438 Harding, Chloe 11 Pacesetters 16.13 7
52 # 246 Searey-Allen, Cla 11 Dayton Wolve 15.55 x16.15 10
53 # 403 Simms, Milan 12 OH Velocity 16.19 3
54 # 335 Banks, Lily 11 Jet9 Elite T 16.20 6
55 # 226 Lee, Saniya 11 Dayton Wolve 16.13 x16.21 9
56 # 65 Hackworth, Amirah 11 Bond Hill Fl1 16.21 1
57 # 436 Evans, Noelani 12 Pacesetters 16.28 2
58 # 28 Jordan, Bria 11 513 Elite Tr 17.00 16.36 8
59 # 460 Ostendorf, Violet 12 Plus 2 Unive 15.38 16.47 11
60 # 227 Lenoir, Kyla 12 Dayton Wolve 16.49 x16.51 9
61 # 426 Johnson, Jamari 11 Ohio Heat Tr 16.56 2
62 # 22 Duett, Karter 11 513 Elite Tr 16.59 5
63 # 479 Furr, Kiyah 12 Southern Ohi x16.62 7
64 # 10 Wells, Auriella 11 40 West Elit 15.90 16.63 10
65 # 206 Anderson, Aniyah 12 Dayton Wolve 16.48 x16.64 9
66 # 319 Copeland, Mackenz 11 Indiana Stor 16.78 5
67 # 207 Black, Ambrelle 12 Dayton Wolve 14.50 x16.86 12
68 # 602 mack, Nova 11 Valerie Trac x16.91 4
69 # 3 Duncan, Cali 12 40 West Elit 17.00 17.00 8
70 # 336 Beaurem, Alanna 11 Jet9 Elite T 17.18 2
71 # 565 Minnifield, Corei 11 Unattached 17.33 2
72 # 414 Harris, Brooklyn 11 Ohio Heat Tr 17.56 4
73 # 609 Walker, A'Mila 12 Valerie Trac x17.59 6
74 # 322 Patterson, Skylar 11 Indiana Stor 16.20 x17.65 9
75 # 118 Williams, Milyah 12 Bus city bul 15.54 x17.68 10
76 # 2 Diop, Peinda 12 40 West Elit 16.90 17.69 8
77 # 221 Hood, Justice 12 Dayton Wolve x17.71 4
78 # 386 Perkins, Skylar 11 MYTC x17.74 4
79 # 338 Broussard, Nina 11 Jet9 Elite T 17.78 7
80 # 605 Parker, Ka'Mia 12 Valerie Trac x17.86 1
81 # 599 Jones, Kali 11 Valerie Trac x17.92 6
82 # 247 Smith, Aaliyah 11 Dayton Wolve x17.98 5
83 # 494 Wallace, Eriana 11 Southern Ohi x18.05 2
84 # 23 Freiling, Gabriel 12 513 Elite Tr 18.16 4
85 # 598 Daniels, London 12 Valerie Trac x18.76 7
86 # 595 Bradley, Malania 11 Valerie Trac x19.06 2
87 # 211 Crawford, Ramiyah 11 Dayton Wolve 18.38 x19.23 8
88 # 216 Hart, Jahzara 11 Dayton Wolve 18.26 x19.27 8
89 # 252 Thompson, Aria 11 Dayton Wolve 18.80 x19.47 7
90 # 607 Spann, Ma'lLeah 12 Valerie Trac x21.20 5
Girls 200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 251 Taylor, Kaniyah 11 Dayton Wolve 27.69 26.69 10 10
2 # 250 Strodes, Te'Yone 12 Dayton Wolve 27.70 27.30 10 8
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381
558
214
147
368
475
249
325
238
239
114
379
439

151
116
228
337
323
489
240
383
256
437
222
229
384
226
365
418
398
382
232
179

320

58
438
109
399
246
227
207
206
479
417

21
486
112
336
184
472
460
403
247
319
436
565

Edwards, Edrena
Ashley, Aiyonna
Dunson, Ni'Zyah
Broadnex, Amariya
Howse, Chayna
Brown, Tamara
Stroder, Amber
Warhop, Genesis
Payne, Zion
Payton, Jaidyn
Miller, Aliyah
Brown, Olivia
Harding, Mya
Dates, Peyton
Harloff, Victoria

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

MYTC
Unattached
Dayton Wolve
Cincinnati S
Legendary Tr
Southern Ohi
Dayton Wolve
Indiana Stor
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Bus city bul
MYTC
Pacesetters
Bond Hill F1
Cincinnati S

Perry, My’loyal 11 Bus city bul

Lenoir, Tamera
Borders, Sophie
Smith, Sky
Robinson, Malia
Poole, Rileigh
Ellis, Haley
Walton, Mariah
Graves, Londyn
Johnson, Charliey
Lewis, Charlie’
Justice, Avaiah
Lee, Saniya
Christmas, Napria
Phillips, Aniyah
Green, Cadence
Ellis, Brely
Martin, Marlee
Hill, Laila
Hackworth, Amirah
Holloway, Aarya
Dates, Paige
Harding, Chloe
Harris, Ava
Hampton, Nina
Searey-Allen, Cla
Lenoir, Kyla
Black, Ambrelle
Anderson, Aniyah
Furr, Kiyah
Lillard, Angel
Doroba, Natalie
Miller, Serenity
Lavette, Karley
Beaurem, Alanna
McElroy, Chasity
Brissett, Gabriel
Ostendorf, Violet
Simms, Milan
Smith, Aaliyah
Copeland, Mackenz
Evans, Noelani
Minnifield, Corei

12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12

12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11

Dayton Wolve
Jet9 Elite T
Indiana Stor
Southern Ohi
Dayton Wolve
MYTC

Dayton Wolve
Pacesetters
Dayton Wolve

12 Dayton Wolve

MYTC

Dayton Wolve
Legendary Tr
Ohio Heat Tr
OH Velocity
MYTC

Dayton Wolve
Columbus Pan
Bond Hill F1
Indiana Stor
Bond Hill F1
Pacesetters

Bus city bul
OH Velocity
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Southern Ohi
Ohio Heat Tr
513 Elite Tr
Southern Ohi
Bus city bul
Jet9 Elite T
Columbus Pan
Southern Ohi
Plus 2 Unive
OH Velocity
Dayton Wolve
Indiana Stor
Pacesetters

Unattached
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30.

32.
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33.
.70

33.

32.

33.

48.

30.
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35.
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33.
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11
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.17
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50

18
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92
29
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Brissett, Grace
Broussard, Nina
Harris, Brooklyn
Perkins, Skylar
Wallace, Eriana
Hood, Justice
Freiling, Gabriel
Hart, Jahzara
Thompson, Aria

11
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11

Southern Ohi
Jet9 Elite T
Ohio Heat Tr
MYTC

Southern Ohi
Dayton Wolve
513 Elite Tr
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve

400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

38.

98

x37.

WNWNRDMPWUV

61 # 473
62 # 338
63 # 414
64 # 386
65 # 494
66 # 221
67 # 23
68 # 216
69 # 252
Girls
Name
14# 381
2 # 147
3 # 368
4 # 251
5 # 325
6 # 581
7 # 379
8 # 179
9 # 249
10 # 239
11 # 475
12 # 382
13 # 116
14 # 489
15 # 59
16 # 214
17 # 383
18 # 238
19 # 384
20 # 226
21 # 151
22 # 462
23 # 232
24 # 112
25 # 323
26 # 117
27 # 580
28 # 596
29 # 227
30 # 109
31 # 229
32 # 438
33 # 58
34 # 600
35 # 597
36 # 606
37 # 10
38 # 479
39 # 3
40 # 486
41 # 107
42 # 320
43 # 246
44 # 609

Edwards, Edrena
Broadnex, Amariya
Howse, Chayna
Taylor, Kaniyah
Warhop, Genesis
Scott, Lyric
Brown, Olivia
Hill, Laila
Stroder, Amber
Payton, Jaidyn
Brown, Tamara
Ellis, Brely
Perry, My’loyal
Robinson, Malia
Dates, Peyton
Dunson, Ni'Zyah
Ellis, Haley
Payne, Zion
Justice, Avaiah
Lee, Saniya
Harloff, Victoria
Williams, Kamryn
Martin, Marlee
Lavette, Karley
Smith, Sky
Santamaria, Harmo
Scott, Lauryn
Crowder, Armaunii
Lenoir, Kyla
Harris, Ava
Lewis, Charlie’
Harding, Chloe
Dates, Paige
Jones, Khloe
daniels, Endia
shaw, Amilyah
Wells, Auriella
Furr, Kiyah
Duncan, Cali
Miller, Serenity
Dunston, Damia
Holloway, Aarya
Searey-Allen, Cla
Walker, A'Mila

MYTC
Cincinnati S
Legendary Tr
Dayton Wolve
Indiana Stor
United Track
MYTC
Columbus Pan
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Southern Ohi
12 MYTC
11 Bus city bul
12 Southern Ohi
12 Bond Hill F1
12 Dayton Wolve
11 MYTC
11 Dayton Wolve
12 MYTC
11 Dayton Wolve
12 Cincinnati S
12 Plus 2 Unive
11 Dayton Wolve
11 Bus city bul
11 Indiana Stor
12 Bus city bul
11 United Track
12 Valerie Trac
12 Dayton Wolve
12 Bus city bul
12 Dayton Wolve
11 Pacesetters
11 Bond Hill F1
12 Valerie Trac
11 Valerie Trac
12 Valerie Trac
11 40 West Elit
12 Southern Ohi
12 40 West Elit
11 Southern Ohi
11 Bus city bul
12 Indiana Stor
11 Dayton Wolve
12 Valerie Trac
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45 # 206
46 # 319
47 # 2
48 # 494
49 # 436
50 # 602
51 # 595
52 # 386
53 # 599
54 # 247
55 # 221
56 # 216
57 # 252
58 # 23
59 # 207

Anderson, Aniyah
Copeland, Mackenz
Diop, Peinda
Wallace, Eriana
Evans, Noelani
mack, Nova
Bradley, Malania
Perkins, Skylar
Jones, Kali
Smith, Aaliyah
Hood, Justice
Hart, Jahzara
Thompson, Aria
Freiling, Gabriel
Black, Ambrelle

Walker, Aliyah
Lenoir, Tamera
Hill, Laila

Dorn, Laila
Poole, Rileigh
Reynolds, Reina

11
12
12

12
11

Dayton Wolve
Indiana Stor
40 West Elit
Southern Ohi
Pacesetters

Valerie Trac
Valerie Trac
MYTC

Valerie Trac
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
513 Elite Tr
Dayton Wolve

Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Columbus Pan
MYTC

Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve

Meter Run 11-12 Division

x1:

1:32.40 1:
x1:

x1:
x1:

x1

x1:
x1:
x1:
1:47.00 x1:
x1:

1:15.00 X2:

27.58
129.62
30.81
31.20
:32.95
33.28

:35.27
38.38
41.16
42.79
45.53
59.63

20.35

CONPOUVITWNERENWURLOOWLER

14# 254
2 # 243
3 # 240

Girls 3000

Walker, Aliyah
Reynolds, Reina
Poole, Rileigh

11
11
12

Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve

Meter Run 11-12 Division

1 # 243

Reynolds, Reina

11

Dayton Wolve

Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division

Seed
Seed
14

Strodes, Te'Yone
Walker, Aliyah
Payne, Zion
Dukes, Ah'Nayla
Johnson, Charliey
Miller, Aliyah

Dayton Wolve
United
Dayton Wolve
Bus city bul

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division

1 United

Track And Field

A

1) #576 Dukes, Ah'Nayla 11

2) #578 Moore,

Jaide 11



3) #580 Scott, Lauryn 11
2 Valerie Track Club ‘A’
1) #606 shaw, Amilyah 12
3) #597 daniels, Endia 11
3 40 West Elite Speed ‘A’
1) #10 Wells, Auriella
3) #3 Duncan, Cali 12
4 Valerie Track Club 'B'
1) #609 Walker, A'Mila
3) #611 White, Nickola 11
5 Jet9 Elite Track Club ‘A’
1) #336 Beaurem, Alanna 11
3) #338 Broussard, Nina 11

11

12

Girls High Jump 11-12 Division

#581 Scott, Lyric 11
1:00.59
#596 Crowder, Armaunii 12
#600 Jones, Khloe 12
1:04.52
#9 Luckie, Brielle 12
#2 Diop, Peinda 12
x1:09.22
#595 Bradley, Malania 11
#602 mack, Nova 11
1:17.86
#335 Banks, Lily 11
#337 Borders, Sophie 12

P NWAUITO OO

1 # 416 Jones, Paris 12 Ohio Heat Tr 4-01.25 4-02.00
2 # 21 Doroba, Natalie 12 513 Elite Tr 3-06.00
3 # 22 Duett, Karter 11 513 Elite Tr 3-00.00
Girls Long Jump 11-12 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 # 439 Harding, Mya 12 Pacesetters 5-00.00 13-05.50
2 # 416 Jones, Paris 12 Ohio Heat Tr 13-03.25 12-11.00
3 # 437 Graves, Londyn 11 Pacesetters 11-00.00 12-06.50
4 # 147 Broadnex, Amariya 12 Cincinnati S 11-07.00
5 # 561 Buno, Millie 11 Unattached 11-05.00  10-07.75
6 # 460 Ostendorf, Violet 12 Plus 2 Unive 11-00.25 10-04.50
7 # 473 Brissett, Grace 11 Southern Ohi 11-05.00 9-06.00
Girls Shot Put 11-12 Division
Seed Finals
1 # 472 Brissett, Gabriel 11 Southern Ohi 20-01.00 23-05.00
2 # 117 Santamaria, Harmo 12 Bus city bul 23-03.25 21-01.50
3 # 598 Daniels, London 12 Valerie Trac 19-09.75
4 # 256 Walton, Mariah 12 Dayton Wolve 18-10.75
5 # 365 Christmas, Napria 12 Legendary Tr 18-03.00
6 # 67 Hamilton, Zoey 12 Bond Hill F1 18-01.50
7 # 403 Simms, Milan 12 OH Velocity 17-11.00
8 # 107 Dunston, Damia 11 Bus city bul 16-06.00
9 # 578 Moore, Jaide 11 United Track 51-02.25 15-03.25
10 # 211 Crawford, Ramiyah 11 Dayton Wolve 14-06.25
11 # 583 Wright, Mya 11 United Track 11-03.50
12 # 607 Spann, Ma'lLeah 12 Valerie Trac 10-07.50
13 # 599 Jones, Kali 11 Valerie Trac 10-01.50
Girls Discus Throw 11-12 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 # 67 Hamilton, Zoey 12 Bond Hill F1 61-06.50



Girls Javelin Throw 11-12 Division

67

Hamilton, Zoey

12 Bond Hill F1

14#
2 # 211 Crawford, Ramiyah 11 Dayton Wolve
3 #

107

Dunston, Damia

11 Bus city bul

Girls 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

13.03m

Name
1# 309
2 # 235
3 # 230
4 # 108
5 # 113
6 # 233
7 # 76
8 # 415
9 # 30

10 # 493
11 # 223
12 # 457
13 # 77
14 # 183
15 # 234
16 # 215
17 # 236
18 # 128
19 # 317
20 # 412

West, Kinsley
Mays, Londyn
Luster, Desire
Harris, Aubri
Martin, Aamyour
Mattison, Amari
Smith, Lameisha
Jetter, Anylah
Thomas, Caillee
Vesgas, Ivanka
Kee, Serinity
Endel, Cam

Tate, Addison
Marsh, Eunetta
Mays, Lhayla
Hampton, Ronnie
Mccalister, Naria
Bass, Aleah
Mcmichael, Kinidi
Davis, Ava

13 F5 Xenia

13 Dayton Wolve
13 Dayton Wolve
13 Bus city bul
13 Bus city bul
13 Dayton Wolve
13 Bond Hill F1
13 Ohio Heat Tr
14 513 Elite Tr
14 Southern Ohi
13 Dayton Wolve
13 Plus 2 Unive
13 Bond Hill F1
14 Columbus Pan
14 Dayton Wolve
13 Dayton Wolve
14 Dayton Wolve
14 C2k Striders
13 Good2Great Y
13 Ohio Heat Tr

Girls 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

14.
15.

15.

P NWAUIO OO

Name
1# 235
2 # 108
3 # 230
4 # 233
5 # 113
6 # 415
7 # 225
8 # 77
9 # 183

10 # 30
11 # 223
12 # 236
13 # 493
14 # 234
15 # 128
16 # 215
17 # 412

Mays, Londyn
Harris, Aubri
Luster, Desire
Mattison, Amari
Martin, Aamyour
Jetter, Anylah
Lee, Nyla

Tate, Addison
Marsh, Eunetta
Thomas, Caillee
Kee, Serinity
Mccalister, Naria
Vesgas, Ivanka
Mays, Lhayla
Bass, Aleah
Hampton, Ronnie
Davis, Ava

13 Dayton Wolve
13 Bus city bul
13 Dayton Wolve
13 Dayton Wolve
13 Bus city bul
13 Ohio Heat Tr
13 Dayton Wolve
13 Bond Hill F1
14 Columbus Pan
14 513 Elite Tr
13 Dayton Wolve
14 Dayton Wolve
14 Southern Ohi
14 Dayton Wolve
14 C2k Striders
13 Dayton Wolve
13 Ohio Heat Tr

Girls 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

31.

32.
32.

33.

00

17
60

42

Finals
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H# Points



1 # 550 Jones, Neriya 13 Tck Elite PA 1:00.00 1:02.56 3 10
2 # 309 West, Kinsley 13 F5 Xenia 1:08.33 1:05.07 3 8
3 # 459 McGrier, Sania 13 Plus 2 Unive 1:08.70 1:06.67 3 6
4 # 108 Harris, Aubri 13 Bus city bul 1:16.67 1:07.93 2 5
5 # 113 Martin, Aamyour 13 Bus city bul 1:11.94 1:10.44 3 4
6 # 225 Lee, Nyla 13 Dayton Wolve 1:11.00 1:11.04 3 3
7 # 77 Tate, Addison 13 Bond Hill F1 1:12.50 1 2
8 # 415 Jetter, Anylah 13 Ohio Heat Tr 1:13.00 1:12.82 3 1
9 # 30 Thomas, Caillee 14 513 Elite Tr 1:13.17 1
10 # 457 Endel, Cam 13 Plus 2 Unive 1:13.47 1
11 # 76 Smith, Lameisha 13 Bond Hill F1 1:15.47 1
12 # 233 Mattison, Amari 13 Dayton Wolve 1:15.00 1:15.73 2
13 # 183 Marsh, Eunetta 14 Columbus Pan 1:15.90 1
14 # 230 Luster, Desire 13 Dayton Wolve 1:14.00 1:16.30 2
15 # 235 Mays, Londyn 13 Dayton Wolve 1:09.00 1:16.52 3
16 # 493 Vesgas, Ivanka 14 Southern Ohi 1:17.00 1
17 # 236 Mccalister, Naria 14 Dayton Wolve 1:17.00 x1:17.27 2
18 # 234 Mays, Lhayla 14 Dayton Wolve 1:26.00 x1:19.79 2
19 # 317 Mcmichael, Kinidi 13 Good2Great Y 1:12.00 1:20.12 3
20 # 215 Hampton, Ronnie 13 Dayton Wolve x1:27.58 2
Girls 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 459 McGrier, Sania 13 Plus 2 Unive 2:53.54 2:58.22 10
2 # 244 Rockhold-Layne, S 14 Dayton Wolve 3:04.88 8
3 # 223 Kee, Serinity 13 Dayton Wolve 3:14.19 6
4 # 317 Mcmichael, Kinidi 13 Good2Great Y 3:25.28 5
5 # 225 Lee, Nyla 13 Dayton Wolve 3:31.69 4
Girls 1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 225 Lee, Nyla 13 Dayton Wolve 5:27.63 10
2 # 244 Rockhold-Layne, S 14 Dayton Wolve 6:25.06 8

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division

1 # 223 Kee, Serinity 13 Dayton Wolve 20.44 20.52 10

Girls Long Jump 13-14 Division

1 # 317 Mcmichael, Kinidi 13 Good2Great Y 10-06.50 10
10-06.50 x X

Girls Shot Put 13-14 Division

1 # 128 Bass, Aleah 14 C2k Striders 18-10.75 10



Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-18 Division

1 # 476 Cherry, Autumn 15
2 # 421 Stonestreet, Kaij 17
3 # 413 Gilmore, Makenzie 15
4 # 577 Felton, Javayla 15
5 # 115 Nicole Jones, Jan 15
6 # 154 Mckinney, Brookly 15
7 # 441 Ponder, Aleyah 15
8 # 74 Moore, Raine 15
9 # 132 Smith, Hope 15

Southern Ohi
Ohio Heat Tr
Ohio Heat Tr
United Track
Bus city bul
Cincinnati S
Pacesetters

Bond Hill F1
C2k Striders

Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-18 Division

14.76

1 # 434 Mordhorst, Ava 17
2 # 413 Gilmore, Makenzie 15
3 # 476 Cherry, Autumn 15
4 # 421 Stonestreet, Kaij 17
5 # 115 Nicole Jones, Jan 15
6 # 441 Ponder, Aleyah 15
7 # 154 Mckinney, Brookly 15
8 # 60 Davis, Nyhla 15
9 # 132 Smith, Hope 15

Ohio Speed A
Ohio Heat Tr
Southern Ohi
Ohio Heat Tr
Bus city bul
Pacesetters

Cincinnati S
Bond Hill F1
C2k Striders

Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-18 Division

Name Age
1 # 434 Mordhorst, Ava 17
2 # 476 Cherry, Autumn 15
3 # 115 Nicole Jones, Jan 15
4 # 132 Smith, Hope 15
5 # 60 Davis, Nyhla 15

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-18 Division

Ohio Speed A
Southern Ohi
Bus city bul
C2k Striders
Bond Hill F1

1 # 577 Felton, JaVayla 15
11-00 x X

2 # 154 Mckinney, Brookly 15
11-11 x X

Girls Shot Put 15-18 Division

United Track

Cincinnati S

12-01.00

12-05.00

11-11.00

1# 74 Moore, Raine 15

Bond Hill F1

18-05.50



Girls Discus Throw 15-18 Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1# 24 Green, Camille 17 513 Elite Tr 63-01 10
2 # 74 Moore, Raine 15 Bond Hill F1 39-02 8
Girls 60 Meter Dash Pee Wee
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 526 Jackson, Londyn 6 Speed U Trac 10.00 10.61 3 10
2 # 482 Huntley, Kamyla 6 Southern Ohi 10.84 1 8
3 # 491 Thomas, Alona 6 Southern Ohi 10.96 2 6
4 # 150 Cross, Dream 5 Cincinnati S 11.23 2 5
5 # 525 Borden, Damir’A 6 Speed U Trac 11.31 3 4
6 # 180 Kamara, Zahara 6 Columbus Pan 11.34 3 3
7 # 478 Clark, Camryn 6 Southern Ohi 11.75 2 2
8 # 245 Schneider, Sophia 6 Dayton Wolve 11.84 1 1
9 # 559 Buno, Lena 5 Unattached 11.97 11.91 3
10 # 26 Green, Kamya 5 513 Elite Tr 12.46 2
11 # 149 Cross, Demi 6 Cincinnati S 12.82 1
12 # 134 Walton, Nova 6 C2k Striders 13.14 3
13 # 241 Poole, Zoey 6 Dayton Wolve 14.11 2
14 # 444 Williams, Alina 6 Pacesetters 14.33 2
15 # 188 Russell, Aila 6 Columbus Pan 14.44 3
16 # 64 Glover, Mari 5 Bond Hill F1 14.49 1
17 # 4 Fernando, Nayin 5 40 West Elit 14.62 1
Girls 100 Meter Dash Pee Wee
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 526 Jackson, Londyn 6 Speed U Trac 19.87 18.67 3 10
2 # 482 Huntley, Kamyla 6 Southern Ohi 19.50 2 8
3 # 491 Thomas, Alona 6 Southern Ohi 19.94 3 6
4 # 241 Poole, Zoey 6 Dayton Wolve 20.78 1 5
5 # 57 Daniels, Kyler 5 Bond Hill F1 21.20 1 4
6 # 525 Borden, Damir’A 6 Speed U Trac 21.00 21.36 3 3
7 # 559 Buno, Lena 5 Unattached 21.30 21.45 3 2
8 # 245 Schneider, Sophia 6 Dayton Wolve 22.56 22,07 3 1
9 # 478 Clark, Camryn 6 Southern Ohi 22.16 1
10 # 363 Al-Jeleel, Arilyn 6 Legendary Tr 22.43 2
11 # 26 Green, Kamya 5 513 Elite Tr 24.06 1
12 # 579 Sampson, Callie 5 United Track 27.34 2
13 # 64 Glover, Mari 5 Bond Hill F1 27.75 2
14 # 188 Russell, Aila 6 Columbus Pan 27.87 1
Girls 200 Meter Dash Pee Wee
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 526 Jackson, Londyn 6 Speed U Trac 40.81 40.69 2 10
2 # 482 Huntley, Kamyla 6 Southern Ohi 43.13 2 8
3 # 180 Kamara, Zahara 6 Columbus Pan 44 .31 2 6
4 # 241 Poole, Zoey 6 Dayton Wolve 44,78 2 5
5 # 57 Daniels, Kyler 5 Bond Hill F1 45.45 1 4



Girls Long Jump Pee Wee

Legendary Tr

Cincinnati S
United Track

6 # 363 Al-Jeleel, Arilyn 6
7 # 525 Borden, Damir’A 6 Speed U Trac
8 # 149 Cross, Demi 6
9 # 579 Sampson, Callie 5

44.58

# 245 Schneider, Sophia 6
# 134 Walton, Nova 6
# 4 Fernando, Nayin 5
# 150 Cross, Dream 5
# 149 Cross, Demi 6
# 26 Green, Kamya 5

Girls Hammer Throw Pee Wee

Dayton Wolve
C2k Striders
40 West Elit
Cincinnati S
Cincinnati S
513 Elite Tr

1 # 478 Clark, Camryn 6
2 # 188 Russell, Aila 6
3 # 180 Kamara, Zahara 6
4 # 64 Glover, Mari 5
5 # 363 Al-Jeleel, Arilyn 6
6 # 4 Fernando, Nayin 5
7 # 579 Sampson, Callie 5

Girls 60 Meter Dash Sub Pee Wee

Southern Ohi
Columbus Pan
Columbus Pan
Bond Hill F1
Legendary Tr
40 West Elit
United Track

Name Age
1 # 527 Piphus, Laaxiyah 4
2 # 208 Bryant, Sanai 4
3 # 496 Williams, Taelyn 4
4 # 481 Huntley, Kaleah 3

Girls 100 Meter Dash Sub Pee Wee

Speed U Trac
Dayton Wolve
Southern Ohi
Southern Ohi

Name Age
1 # 527 Piphus, Laaxiyah 4
2 # 369 Williams, Kenzie 4
3 # 208 Bryant, Sanai 4
4 # 481 Huntley, Kaleah 3

Girls 200 Meter Dash Sub Pee Wee

Speed U Trac
Legendary Tr
Dayton Wolve
Southern Ohi

1 # 208 Bryant, Sanai 4
2 # 369 Williams, Kenzie 4
3 # 496 Williams, Taelyn 4

Girls Hammer Throw Sub Pee Wee

Dayton Wolve
Legendary Tr
Southern Ohi



1 # 527 Piphus, Laaxiyah 4 Speed U Trac 15.5em 10
2 # 369 Williams, Kenzie 4 Legendary Tr 15.40m 8
3 # 496 Williams, Taelyn 4 Southern Ohi 10.10m 6

Boys 100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points

1 # 538 Jackson, Landon 8 Speed U Trac 14.90 15.43 7 1@
2 # 540 Jones Jr, Adam 8 Speed U Trac 15.54 15.53 7 8
3 # 136 Healy, Jamil 8 C2k Striders 15.85 16.28 7 6
4 # 511 Huber, Adrian 8 Southern Ohi 16.29 4 5
5 # 372 Gray, Denario 8 Legendary Tr 15.01 16.50 7 4
6 # 296 Smith, Prynce 8 Dayton Wolve 15.50 16.54 7 3
7 # 535 Howard, Joshua 8 Speed U Trac 16.20 16.62 7 2
8 # 537 Jackson, Brysen 8 Speed U Trac 16.40 16.77 6 1
9 # 567 Amos, Tylor 7 Unattached 19.04 16.79 5

10 # 532 Byrd, Kaori 8 Speed U Trac 16.00 x16.79 7

11 # 97 0llis, Sir David 8 Bond Hill F1 16.80 3

12 # 512 Isaacs, Austin 7 Southern Ohi 16.85 4

13 # 92 Jackson, Malachi 8 Bond Hill F1 16.85 1

14 # 282 Rainey, Asiyiah 8 Dayton Wolve 17.12 16.990 6

15 # 542 Mathes, King 7 Speed U Trac 16.31 x16.98 6

16 # 352 Melvin, Carter 7 Jet9 Elite T 17.07 2

17 # 40 Green, Kei'Sean 7 513 Elite Tr 17.16 1

18 # 37 Durojaiye, Anders 7 513 Elite Tr 17.00 17.26 6

19 # 522 Williams, Ontario 7 Southern Ohi 18.09 17.37 6

20 # 375 Shepherd, Mason 7 Legendary Tr 16.02 17.58 7

21 # 516 Kelley, Jayceon 7 Southern Ohi 17.64 2

22 # 571 Minnifield III, C 7 Unattached 17.69 2

23 # 88 Hawthrone, Uquavi 8 Bond Hill F1 17.70 3

24 # 622 Melvin, Tate 7 Valerie Trac 17.72 3

25 # 14 Crossity, Melique 8 40 West Elit 17.82 17.73 6

26 # 504 Freeman, Somar 7 Southern Ohi x17.75 2

27 # 144 White, Carson 7 C2k Striders 17.96 4

28 # 93 Jenifer, Tamere 7 Bond Hill F1 18.21 5

29 # 41 Green, Keith 8 513 Elite Tr 18.33 3

30 # 275 Mays Jr, Antwan 7 Dayton Wolve 17.77 18.50 6

31 # 271 Kamara, Legend 8 Dayton Wolve 18.53 1

32 # 119 Brown, Messiah 7 Bus city bul 20.23 18.56 5

33 # 585 Cochran, Kameron 7 United Track 18.58 2

34 # 290 Smith, Chancellor 7 Dayton Wolve x18.60 2

35 # 586 Cooks, Donald 7 United Track 18.68 2

36 # 45 Hodge, Windsor 7 513 Elite Tr 18.73 2

37 # 370 Cook, Kaycion 8 Legendary Tr 18.76 1

38 # 141 Martin, Zanoah 7 C2k Striders 19.13 4

39 # 95 Martin, Salmir 8 Bond Hill F1 x19.21 1

40 # 139 Logan II, Michael 8 C2k Striders 19.35 4

41 # 423 Collins, Anthony 7 Ohio Heat Tr 18.12 19.51 6

42 # 396 Riley, Khalil 7 MYTC 19.52 4

43 # 590 Johnson, Patrick 7 United Track 19.72 5

44 # 518 Mcclain, Canon 8 Southern Ohi x19.95 3

45 # 15 Embry, Robert 7 40 West Elit 22.55 19.96 5

46 # 530 Berry, Zo 7 Speed U Trac 22.95 X20.06 5

47 # 616 Groves, ali 7 Valerie Trac 20.40 4

48 # 345 Beaurem, Rion 7 Jet9 Elite T 20.90 1

49 # 344 Baker, Jax 8 Jet9 Elite T 20.94 1

50 # 103 Vest III, Michael 7 Bond Hill F1 x22.38 3



51 # 283 Richardson, Adria

52

#

42

Green, Parker

7
7

Dayton Wolve
513 Elite Tr

Boys 200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division

22.

68
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522
282
571
537
160
375
532
271
119
144
123

41
542
423
275

40
370
139

95
530
396
518
345
283
103

Jackson, Landon
Shaw, Pierson
Freeman, Jr., Ser
Jones Jr, Adam
0llis, Sir David
Byrd, Mason
Healy, Jamil
Whiteside, Deandr
Durojaiye, Anders
Isaacs, Austin
Huber, Adrian
Amos, Tylor

Gray, Denario
Kelley, Jayceon
Williams, Ontario
Rainey, Asiyiah
Minnifield III, C
Jackson, Brysen
Lester, Tramell
Shepherd, Mason
Byrd, Kaori
Kamara, Legend
Brown, Messiah
White, Carson
Pressey, Dawson
Green, Keith
Mathes, King
Collins, Anthony
Mays Jr, Antwan
Green, Kei'Sean
Cook, Kaycion
Logan II, Michael
Martin, Salmir
Berry, Zo

Riley, Khalil
Mcclain, Canon
Beaurem, Rion
Richardson, Adria
Vest III, Michael

Speed U Trac
Cincinnati S
Southern Ohi
Speed U Trac
Bond Hill F1
Columbus Pan
C2k Striders
Columbus Pan
513 Elite Tr
Southern Ohi
Southern Ohi
Unattached
Legendary Tr
Southern Ohi
Southern Ohi
Dayton Wolve
Unattached
Speed U Trac
Cincinnati S
Legendary Tr
Speed U Trac
Dayton Wolve
Bus city bul
C2k Striders
Bus city bul
513 Elite Tr
Speed U Trac
Ohio Heat Tr
Dayton Wolve
513 Elite Tr
Legendary Tr
C2k Striders
Bond Hill F1
Speed U Trac
MYTC
Southern Ohi
Jet9 Elite T
Dayton Wolve
Bond Hill F1

Boys 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division

35.
40.
34.

46.
40.

37.
36.

.15
39.

43.

44.

84

89

48

35

47

X43.

X45.
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Jackson, Landon
Freeman, Jr., Ser
Shaw, Pierson
Gray, Denario
Whiteside, Deandr
Healy, Jamil
Byrd, Mason

Speed U Trac
Southern Ohi
Cincinnati S
Legendary Tr
Columbus Pan
C2k Striders
Columbus Pan



8 # 296 Smith, Prynce 8 Dayton Wolve 1:31.00 1:24.22 4 1
9 # 138 Logan, Mykel 8 C2k Striders 1:25.25 3
10 # 160 Lester, Tramell 7 Cincinnati S 1:25.00 1:26.77 5
11 # 512 Isaacs, Austin 7 Southern Ohi 1:26.86 2
12 # 282 Rainey, Asiyiah 8 Dayton Wolve 1:26.99 1
13 # 123 Pressey, Dawson 7 Bus city bul 1:25.65 1:27.33 5
14 # 511 Huber, Adrian 8 Southern Ohi 1:27.54 3
15 # 41 Green, Keith 8 513 Elite Tr 1:30.05 1
16 # 516 Kelley, Jayceon 7 Southern Ohi 1:30.38 3
17 # 98 Sherman, Aj 8 Bond Hill F1 1:31.79 4
18 # 396 Riley, Khalil 7 MYTC 1:32.35 1
19 # 119 Brown, Messiah 7 Bus city bul 1:40.69 1:34.75 4
20 # 97 0Ollis, Sir David 8 Bond Hill F1 1:21.00 1:36.30 5
21 # 622 Melvin, Tate 7 Valerie Trac 1:37.08 3
22 # 139 Logan II, Michael 8 C2k Striders 1:37.16 4
23 # 692 Simmons, Titus 7 Dayton Wolve 1:38.70 4
24 # 144 White, Carson 7 C2k Striders 1:39.40 4
25 # 95 Martin, Salmir 8 Bond Hill F1 1:39.75 3
26 # 271 Kamara, Legend 8 Dayton Wolve 1:40.92 2
27 # 290 Smith, Chancellor 7 Dayton Wolve x1:43.52 4
28 # 141 Martin, Zanoah 7 C2k Striders x1:51.79 2
28 # 103 Vest III, Michael 7 Bond Hill F1 1:51.79 2
30 # 518 Mcclain, Canon 8 Southern Ohi x1:54.14 3
31 # 40 Green, Kei'Sean 7 513 Elite Tr 1:54.85 3
32 # 283 Richardson, Adria 7 Dayton Wolve x1:55.32 2
Boys 800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points

1 # 92 Jackson, Malachi 8 Bond Hill F1 3:10.68 10
2 # 123 Pressey, Dawson 7 Bus city bul 3:19.95 3:25.56 8
3 # 138 Logan, Mykel 8 C2k Striders 3:33.24 6

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division

1 Speed U TrackHawks ‘A’ 1:05.40 10
1) #540 Jones Jr, Adam 8 2) #537 Jackson, Brysen 8
3) #535 Howard, Joshua 8 4) #532 Byrd, Kaori 8

2 Dayton Wolverines T . C. ‘A’ 1:13.23 8

Boys Long Jump 8 & Under Division

1 # 166 Shaw, Pierson 8 Cincinnati S 11-03.25 10
2 # 507 Freeman, Jr., Ser 8 Southern Ohi 10-03.00 11-01.25 8
3 # 37 Durojaiye, Anders 7 513 Elite Tr 10-01.25 6
4 # 193 Byrd, Mason 8 Columbus Pan 9-00.00 9-10.75 5
5 # 375 Shepherd, Mason 7 Legendary Tr 9-07.50 4
6 # 160 Lester, Tramell 7 Cincinnati S 9-06.25 3
7 # 504 Freeman, Somar 7 Southern Ohi 7-10.25 8-04.00 2
8 # 522 Williams, Ontario 7 Southern Ohi 8-02.75 1
9 # 198 Moore, Zylar 7 Columbus Pan 7-10.50

10 # 530 Berry, Zo 7 Speed U Trac 5-10.25

11 # 345 Beaurem, Rion 7 Jet9 Elite T 6-05.75 5-05.50



12 # 535 Howard, Joshua

8

Boys Shot Put 8 & Under Division

Speed U Trac

5-05.

25

HHHHHHH

Whiteside, Deandr
Hawthrone, Uquavi
Melvin, Tate
Freeman, Somar
Cook, Kaycion
Johnson, Patrick
Mays Jr, Antwan

Columbus Pan
Bond Hill F1
Valerie Trac
Southern Ohi
Legendary Tr
United Track
Dayton Wolve

22-00.

25

Boys Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division

1# 45 Hodge, Windsor 7 513 Elite Tr 30-04 10
20-03 FOUL 30-04
2 # 92 Jackson, Malachi 8 Bond Hill F1 29-11 8
18-03 19-08 29-11
3 # 198 Moore, Zylar 7 Columbus Pan 27-06 6
FOUL 25-06 27-06
5 # 42 Green, Parker 7 513 Elite Tr Ji3-07 5
13-07 9-08 10-09
-- # 88 Hawthrone, Uquavi 8 Bond Hill F1 FOUL
PASS FOUL FOUL
Boys 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 529 Bankhead, Kiale 10 Speed U Trac 14.50 14.26 10 10
2 # 569 Clark Jr, Aaron 10 Unattached 14.50 14.52 10 8
3 # 408 Mack, Ayden 10 OH Velocity 14.40 14.58 10 6
4 # 431 Kemp, Antonio 10 Ohio Rockets 14.61 4 5
5 # 273 Lewis Jr, Andre 10 Dayton Wolve 14.61 3 4
6 # 302 Walker, Kingston 10 Dayton Wolve 15.17 14.80 9 3
7 # 52 Somerville, Kai 10 513 Elite Tr 15.30 15.02 9 2
8 # 468 Walker, Andrew 10 Plus 2 Unive 14.85 15.03 10 1
9 # 531 Borden, Dametrius 9 Speed U Trac 14.87 15.04 10
10 # 393 Israel, Carlito 10 MYTC 15.13 4
11 # 570 Fletcher, Shane 9 Unattached 15.22 1
12 # 328 Clarke, Elijah 9 Indiana Stor 15.23 3
13 # 349 Furman, Brayden 10 Jet9 Elite T 15.29 3
14 # 501 Brown, Chandler 10 Southern Ohi 15.33 4
15 # 394 Israel, Cordiae 10 MYTC 15.43 2
16 # 568 Ashley Jr, Brando 9 Unattached 16.46 15.53 7
17 # 360 Todd, Henry 10 Jet9 Elite T 15.57 3
18 # 404 Boone, Michael 10 OH Velocity 15.50 15.65 8
19 # 43 Hodge, Warnick 10 513 Elite Tr 16.21 15.67 8
20 # 430 Carmichael, Terre 9 Ohio Rockets 15.68 2
21 # 545 Moreland, Ladario 9 Speed U Trac 15.41 15.80 9
22 # 82 Edwards, Dylan 9 Bond Hill F1 15.80 5
23 # 270 Jamison, Xayvion 9 Dayton Wolve 15.21 15.82 9
24 # 541 Lewis, Ra'Von 9 Speed U Trac 15.37 15.84 9
25 # 314 Schaffer, Tyce 9 F5 Xenia 15.21 15.94 9



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Boys 200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

HHEHFHFAHFHAEHFAHRFHEHFEHEFHEEHERHFHEEHF S

446

50
357
625
556
164

44

51
361
615

12
106
572
168
135
500

48

46
536
356

35
617
546
288
311

49
359
199
629
533
289
126
555
612
539
513

Grant, Anderson
Ndao, Everett
Ray, Nolan
Robinson, Steven
Slattery, Lucas
Reid, Bryce
Hodge, Warrick
Pankey, Carter
Williams, Gabriel
Carter, D'Anthony
Burton, Day'Mir
White, Legend
Newton, Wesley
Taylor, Markus
Fields, Avion
Bennett, Marverio
Matchison, Ben
Jones, Ramyan
Hunter, Cameron
Powell, Eli
Dozier, Zalen
Houston, Kaiden
Smith, Aiden
Simmons, Tristian
Crawford, Amani
Mudd, Kristian
Rotramel, Tommy
Munnerlyn, Maveri
White, Major
Gentry, Jakari
Slaughter, Chase
Walker, Ezekiel
Sawyer, Easton
Baraka, Grace
Jones, Nate
Jackson, Mykail

10
10
9
9
10
10
9
9

Pacesetters
513 Elite Tr
Jet9 Elite T
Valerie Trac
Tck Elite PA
Cincinnati S
513 Elite Tr
513 Elite Tr
Jet9 Elite T
Valerie Trac
40 West Elit
Bond Hill F1
Unattached
Cincinnati S
C2k Striders
Southern Ohi
513 Elite Tr
513 Elite Tr
Speed U Trac
Jet9 Elite T
513 Elite Tr
Valerie Trac
Speed U Trac
Dayton Wolve
F5 Xenia

513 Elite Tr
Jet9 Elite T
Columbus Pan
Valerie Trac
Speed U Trac
Dayton Wolve
Bus city bul
Tck Elite PA
Valerie Trac
Speed U Trac
Southern Ohi

14.

16.

16.

16.

17.

15.

16.

16.
16.

17.

16.
16.

18.
18.
18.

22.

00

00

61

00

20

19

86

09
17

03

32
00

19
11
18

13

15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

x16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
x16.
x16.
x16.
x17.
x17.
17.
x17.
17.
17.
x17.
x18.

18.
x18.
x18.

OO VTUVINNOUINPRPOOOOUINWURAROOUUNOOPR,ORNWRONOCOONRL OO

HHEHFHHHFHHFEHHHHF R

545
314

Bankhead, Kiale
Clark Jr, Aaron
Landis, Rush
Kemp, Antonio
Israel, Cordiae
Israel, Carlito
Mack, Ayden
Borden, Dametrius
Lewis Jr, Andre
Ellis, Ilyas
Fletcher, Shane
Boone, Michael
Walker, Kingston
Reid, Bryce
Edwards, Dylan
Moreland, Ladario
Schaffer, Tyce

Speed U Trac
Unattached
Jet9 Elite T
Ohio Rockets
MYTC

MYTC

OH Velocity
Speed U Trac
Dayton Wolve
Southern Ohi
Unattached
OH Velocity
Dayton Wolve
Cincinnati S
Bond Hill F1
Speed U Trac
F5 Xenia

30.
30.

33.
30.
31.

33.

00

20
20

49
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Boys 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division
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328
353
541
270
203
572
349
453
556
360

51
568
389
135

50
361
451
553
168
106
137
546
359

49
126
289
513

Clarke, Elijah
Morgan, Thunder
Lewis, Ra'Von
Jamison, Xayvion
Walker, Mason
Newton, Wesley
Furman, Brayden
Smith, Anthony
Slattery, Lucas
Todd, Henry
Pankey, Carter
Ashley Jr, Brando
Adams, Canaan
Fields, Avion
Ndao, Everett
Williams, Gabriel
Peterson, Tristan
Howard, Teddy
Taylor, Markus
White, Legend
Kelly, Jameson
Smith, Aiden
Rotramel, Tommy
Mudd, Kristian
Walker, Ezekiel
Slaughter, Chase
Jackson, Mykail

9
10
9
9
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
9
9
10

9
9
9

Indiana Stor
Jet9 Elite T
Speed U Trac
Dayton Wolve
Columbus Pan
Unattached
Jet9 Elite T
Pacesetters
Tck Elite PA
Jet9 Elite T
513 Elite Tr
Unattached
MYTC

C2k Striders
513 Elite Tr
Jet9 Elite T
Pacesetters
Tck Elite PA
Cincinnati S
Bond Hill F1
C2k Striders
Speed U Trac
Jet9 Elite T
513 Elite Tr
Bus city bul
Dayton Wolve
Southern Ohi

33.
32.
30.
30.

33.
30.

33.
36.

34.

38.

36.
38.

10
95
98
25

00
00

00
26

00

54

00
32
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353
430
572
393
203
451

50
453
389
135
361
625

35
125
106
500
328

Clark Jr, Aaron
Landis, Rush
Israel, Cordiae
Jones, Jaxson
Kemp, Antonio
Boone, Michael
Walker, Kingston
Somerville, Kai
Edwards, Dylan
Morgan, Thunder
Carmichael, Terre
Newton, Wesley
Israel, Carlito
Walker, Mason
Peterson, Tristan
Ndao, Everett
Smith, Anthony
Adams, Canaan
Fields, Avion
Williams, Gabriel
Robinson, Steven
Dozier, Zalen
Smith 2nd, Kendri
White, Legend
Bennett, Marverio
Clarke, Elijah

Unattached
Jet9 Elite T
MYTC

Bond Hill F1
Ohio Rockets
OH Velocity
Dayton Wolve
513 Elite Tr
Bond Hill F1
Jet9 Elite T
Ohio Rockets
Unattached
MYTC
Columbus Pan
Pacesetters
513 Elite Tr
Pacesetters
MYTC

C2k Striders
Jet9 Elite T
Valerie Trac
513 Elite Tr
Bus city bul
Bond Hill F1
Southern Ohi
Indiana Stor

.00
.00
1:14.

00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.48

.16
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615 Carter, D'Anthony 9
612 Baraka, Grace 10
289 Slaughter, Chase 9
49 Mudd, Kristian 10
288 Simmons, Tristian 10

Boys 800 Meter Run 9-10 Division

47 Jordan, Liam 10

125
263

Smith 2nd, Kendri 9
Harding, Samuel 9

1#
2 # 557 Wesche, Rowan 9
3 # 430 Carmichael, Terre 9
4 # 509 Heard, Ciaris 10
5 # 262 Goff, Kendrick 9
6 # 94 Jones, Jaxson 10
7 #
8 #

Boys 1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division

Valerie Trac
Valerie Trac
Dayton Wolve
513 Elite Tr
Dayton Wolve

513 Elite Tr
Tck Elite PA
Ohio Rockets
Southern Ohi
Dayton Wolve
Bond Hill F1
Bus city bul
Dayton Wolve

1:20.00

R UTWwWNN

513 Elite Tr
Dayton Wolve
Tck Elite PA
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve

1 # 47 Jordan, Liam 10
2 # 262 Goff, Kendrick 9
3 # 557 Wesche, Rowan 9
4 # 305 Wilson, Karter 9
5 # 263 Harding, Samuel 9
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division
Team

1

2

3

4

5

Southern Ohio Speed 'A°’
1) #501 Brown, Chandler 10
3) #523 Woodberry, Logan 10
Speed U TrackHawks ‘A’
1) #531 Borden, Dametrius 9
3) #545 Moreland, Ladarion 9
Jet9 Elite Track Club ‘A’
1) #349 Furman, Brayden 10
3) #357 Ray, Nolan 9
Dayton Wolverines T . C.
1) #262 Goff, Kendrick 9
Valerie Track Club 'A’
1) #615 Carter, D'Anthony 9
3) #617 Houston, Kaiden 10

A

Boys High Jump 9-10 Division

Ellis, Ilyas 10
Johnson 3, Reuben 9
1:01.49
Bankhead, Kiale 10
Lewis, Ra'Von 9
1:04.43
Todd, Henry 10
Morgan, Thunder 10
1:04.47

1:07.33
Baraka, Grace 10
Robinson, Steven 9

# 48 Matchison, Ben

Boys Long Jump 9-10 Division

10 513 Elite

Seed Finals
3-04.00
Seed Finals
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503
203
446
451
468
408
557
453
556
273
314
546
356
523
168

51
305
568
270
125

46
359
263
311

12
555
533
539

Ellis, Ilyas
Walker, Mason
Grant, Anderson
Peterson, Tristan
Walker, Andrew
Mack, Ayden
Wesche, Rowan
Smith, Anthony
Slattery, Lucas
Lewis Jr, Andre
Schaffer, Tyce
Smith, Aiden
Powell, Eli
Woodberry, Logan
Taylor, Markus
Pankey, Carter
Wilson, Karter
Ashley Jr, Brando
Jamison, Xayvion
Smith 2nd, Kendri
Jones, Ramyan
Rotramel, Tommy
Harding, Samuel
Crawford, Amani
Burton, Day'Mir
Sawyer, Easton
Gentry, Jakari
Jones, Nate

Boys Shot Put 9-10 Division

10

9
10
10
10

10
10
10

9

10
10
10
10

Southern Ohi
Columbus Pan
Pacesetters
Pacesetters
Plus 2 Unive
OH Velocity
Tck Elite PA
Pacesetters
Tck Elite PA
Dayton Wolve
F5 Xenia
Speed U Trac
Jet9 Elite T
Southern Ohi
Cincinnati S
513 Elite Tr
Dayton Wolve
Unattached
Dayton Wolve
Bus city bul
513 Elite Tr
Jet9 Elite T
Dayton Wolve
F5 Xenia

40 West Elit
Tck Elite PA
Speed U Trac
Speed U Trac

12-11.25
12-00.25
11-05.00

6-05.25

9-08.50

=
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44
629
311
536
357
449
617
553
199

89

Hicks, Garren
Landis, Rush
Conard, Syus
Powell, Eli
Hodge, Warrick
White, Major
Crawford, Amani
Hunter, Cameron
Ray, Nolan
Nichols, Jeremiah
Houston, Kaiden
Howard, Teddy
Munnerlyn, Maveri
Hill, Demond

9
10
10
10
10

Boys Javelin Throw 9-10 Division

Southern Ohi
Jet9 Elite T
513 Elite Tr
Jet9 Elite T
513 Elite Tr
Valerie Trac
F5 Xenia
Speed U Trac
Jet9 Elite T
Pacesetters
Valerie Trac
Tck Elite PA
Columbus Pan
Bond Hill F1

22-00.25

16-05.00

17-07.25
16-07.50
16-06.00
16-05.50
14-07.00
14-01.00
13-04.00
11-02.25

P NWAUITO OO

Jones, Ramyan
Hodge, Warnick
Hunter, Cameron
Hicks, Garren
Conard, Syus
Jones, Jaxson

513 Elite Tr
513 Elite Tr
Speed U Trac
Southern Ohi
513 Elite Tr
Bond Hill F1

22.56m



7 # 48 Matchison, Ben 10 513 Elite Tr 41.30m 2
8 # 288 Simmons, Tristian 10 Dayton Wolve 38.00m 1
9 # 553 Howard, Teddy 10 Tck Elite PA 37.90m
10 # 449 Nichols, Jeremiah 9 Pacesetters 37.10m
11 # 199 Munnerlyn, Maveri 10 Columbus Pan 33.90m
12 # 91 Jackson, Jordan 9 Bond Hill F1 32.40m
13 # 539 Jones, Nate 9 Speed U Trac 28.90m
14 # 533 Gentry, Jakari 10 Speed U Trac 18.00m

Boys 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points

1 # 392 Hunter, Kamden 12 MYTC 13.17 4 0
2 # 506 Freeman Jr, Akiva 12 Southern Ohi 13.90 13.30 8 8
3 # 498 Barnes, Landen 12 Southern Ohi 13.46 1 6
4 # 260 Curtiss, Isaac 12 Dayton Wolve 13.56 2 5
5 # 502 Cosby, Garrett 12 Southern Ohi 13.31 13.57 8 4
6 # 628 Thaler, Tae'Shawn 12 Valerie Trac 13.50 13.81 8 3
7 # 376 Tolliver, Kaydon 11 Legendary Tr 13.23 13.87 8 2
8 # 279 Moore Jr, Keith 12 Dayton Wolve 14.00 14.02 8 1
9 # 464 Cutler, Tj 12 Plus 2 Unive 14.46 14.21 8

10 # 588 Hendricks, Gauge 12 United Track 14.67 14.29 7

11 # 447 Hardimon, Cannon 11 Pacesetters 14.00 14.34 8

12 # 405 Goosby Jr, Donte 12 OH Velocity 14.34 5

13 # 165 Sanders, Tacari 12 Cincinnati S 14.36 6

14 # 83 Edwards, Dysen 12 Bond Hill F1 14.48 4

15 # 355 Phillips, Austin 12 Jet9 Elite T 14.49 2

16 # 528 Anderson, Armani 11 Speed U Trac 14.73 14.51 7

17 # 259 Crawford, Jaleel 12 Dayton Wolve 14.88 14.63 7

18 # 424 Gates, Zion 11 Ohio Heat Tr 15.04 14.66 7

19 # 433 Wright, Elijah 12 Ohio Rockets 14.74 3

20 # 86 Harris, Rameir 12 Bond Hill F1 14.89 4

21 # 39 Gaston, Valour 11 513 Elite Tr 15.20 14.93 7

22 # 623 Nichloson, Tony 12 Valerie Trac 14.99 4

23 # 287 Shepherd Jr, Pari 11 Dayton Wolve 14.97 15.04 7

24 # 391 Hunter, Kaiden 12 MYTC 15.15 3

25 # 620 jackson, Josiah 11 Valerie Trac 15.26 4

26 # 331 Manns, Brandon 11 Indiana Stor 15.38 4

27 # 395 Million-Howard, D 12 MYTC 15.39 5

28 # 448 Hooper, Pierston 11 Pacesetters 15.64 5

29 # 624 pooler, Bradley 12 Valerie Trac 15.67 3

30 # 162 Middlebrooks, Eli 12 Cincinnati S 15.68 2

31 # 348 Collins, Ethan 12 Jet9 Elite T 15.74 5

32 # 294 Smith, Josiah 12 Dayton Wolve 15.71 x15.74 7

33 # 521 Thomas, Davin 12 Southern Ohi 15.81 5

34 # 333 Short, Aiden 11 Indiana Stor 15.84 3

35 # 17 Lester, Elijah 11 40 West Elit 16.37 15.88 6

36 # 101 Tate, Eyan 11 Bond Hill F1 15.99 3

37 # 258 Cooper, Marcus 12 Dayton Wolve 15.58 x16.01 7

38 # 354 Nashi, Aiden 11 Jet9 Elite T 16.03 2

39 # 281 Petty, Qaydin 11 Dayton Wolve 16.30 x16.23 6

40 # 205 Woodard, Jeremiah 11 Columbus Pan 14.00 16.46 8

41 # 465 Cutler, Zack 12 Plus 2 Unive 16.04 16.48 6

42 # 329 Harris, Dezmond 11 Indiana Stor 16.50 16.56 6

43 # 614 Cannady, Carlos 11 Valerie Trac x16.61 4

44 # 407 Joyner, Gavyn 12 OH Velocity 17.16 3

45 # 313 Moreau, Landen 12 F5 Xenia 17.06 17.54 6



46
47
48
49
50

52

619
410
297
358

16
627
618

HHHHHHH

Jackson, Antone
Phillips, De'Mier
Smith, Sion
Revelson, Jacob
Fernando, Rohan
spann, Julius
hunter, Karter

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Valerie Trac
OH Velocity
Dayton Wolve
Jet9 Elite T
40 West Elit
Valerie Trac
Valerie Trac

Boys 200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

17.

18.

90

68

VROV RN

395
424
331
294
448
362
329
201
347
465
162
205
354
333
433
101
410
169
297
407
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Hunter, Kamden
Cosby, Garrett
Curtiss, Isaac
Tolliver, Kaydon
Butler, Jeremiah
Moore Jr, Keith
Phillips, Austin
Anderson, Armani
Cutler, Tj
Hardimon, Cannon
Goosby Jr, Donte
Edwards, Dysen
Hunter, Kaiden
Crawford, Jaleel
Sanders, Tacari
Atkinstall-Campbe
Gaston, Valour
Harris, Rameir
Million-Howard, D
Gates, Zion
Manns, Brandon
Smith, Josiah
Hooper, Pierston
Williams, Kenneth
Harris, Dezmond
Russell, Ali
Clements, Judah
Cutler, Zack
Middlebrooks, Eli
Woodard, Jeremiah
Nashi, Aiden
Short, Aiden
Wright, Elijah
Tate, Eyan
Phillips, De'Mier
Thomas, Josiah
Smith, Sion
Joyner, Gavyn

12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12

MYTC
Southern Ohi
Dayton Wolve
Legendary Tr
Plus 2 Unive
Dayton Wolve
Jet9 Elite T
Speed U Trac
Plus 2 Unive
Pacesetters
OH Velocity
Bond Hill F1
MYTC

Dayton Wolve
Cincinnati S
513 Elite Tr
513 Elite Tr
Bond Hill F1
MYTC

Ohio Heat Tr
Indiana Stor
Dayton Wolve
Pacesetters
Jet9 Elite T
Indiana Stor
Columbus Pan
Jet9 Elite T
Plus 2 Unive
Cincinnati S
Columbus Pan
Jet9 Elite T
Indiana Stor
Ohio Rockets
Bond Hill F1
OH Velocity
Cincinnati S
Dayton Wolve
OH Velocity

Boys 400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

26.
29.
29.
29.
29.

31.

30.

30.

31.

30.

33.
33.

33.

34.

29.
34.

19

00

00

93

67
00

30

00

00
69
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1 # 552 Howard, Brody
2 # 376 Tolliver, Kaydon
3 # 447 Hardimon, Cannon

12
11
11

Tck Elite PA
Legendary Tr
Pacesetters



46
47

Boys 800 Meter Run 11-12 Division
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463
628
464
260
498
506
623
104
332
277

32

39

83
284
405
395
315
191
300
287
347
620
362

17
329
331
333
588
101
448
433
313
281
258
614
169
294
318
297
521

16
514
122
619

Butler, Jeremiah
Thaler, Tae'Shawn
Cutler, Tj
Curtiss, Isaac
Barnes, Landen
Freeman Jr, Akiva
Nichloson, Tony
Watts, Royal
Moore, Joshua
Mcdougle, Micaiah
Atkinstall-Campbe
Gaston, Valour
Edwards, Dysen
Richardson, Jayde
Goosby Jr, Donte
Million-Howard, D
Squibb, Garrett
Anderson, Kamar
Stone, Colin
Shepherd Jr, Pari
Clements, Judah
jackson, Josiah
Williams, Kenneth
Lester, Elijah
Harris, Dezmond
Manns, Brandon
Short, Aiden
Hendricks, Gauge
Tate, Eyan
Hooper, Pierston
Wright, Elijah
Moreau, Landen
Petty, Qaydin
Cooper, Marcus
Cannady, Carlos
Thomas, Josiah
Smith, Josiah
Mcmichael, Kayden
Smith, Sion
Thomas, Davin
Fernando, Rohan
James, Kyle
Lofton Allen, Ayd
Jackson, Antone

11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11

Plus 2 Unive
Valerie Trac
Plus 2 Unive
Dayton Wolve
Southern Ohi
Southern Ohi
Valerie Trac
Bond Hill F1
Indiana Stor
Dayton Wolve
513 Elite Tr
513 Elite Tr
Bond Hill F1
Dayton Wolve
OH Velocity
MYTC

F5 Xenia
Columbus Pan
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Jet9 Elite T
Valerie Trac
Jet9 Elite T
40 West Elit
Indiana Stor
Indiana Stor
Indiana Stor
United Track
Bond Hill F1
Pacesetters
Ohio Rockets
F5 Xenia
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Valerie Trac
Cincinnati S
Dayton Wolve
Good2Great Y
Dayton Wolve
Southern Ohi
40 West Elit
Southern Ohi
Bus city bul
Valerie Trac

:07.00
:12.00
109.00
:11.00

R R RR

1:37.60

X

X
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Howard, Brody
Richardson, Jayde
Johnson, Roman
Mcdougle, Micaiah
Squibb, Garrett
Stone, Colin
Lester, Elijah
Lofton Allen, Ayd

Tck Elite PA
Dayton Wolve
United Track
Dayton Wolve
F5 Xenia

Dayton Wolve
40 West Elit
Bus city bul

2:45.00
2:41.40

2:24.00
4:11.85
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Boys 1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 332 Moore, Joshua 12 Indiana Stor 5:27.62 10
2 # 191 Anderson, Kamar 12 Columbus Pan 5:29.71 8

Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 502 Cosby, Garrett 12 Southern Ohi 14.95 10
2 # 284 Richardson, Jayde 12 Dayton Wolve 17.11 16.08 8
3 # 277 Mcdougle, Micaiah 12 Dayton Wolve 15.05 16.89 6
4 # 258 Cooper, Marcus 12 Dayton Wolve 16.91 5
5 # 591 Johnson, Roman 12 United Track 17.69 19.31 4

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division

1 Valerie Track Club ‘A’ 59.03 10
1) #614 Cannady, Carlos 11 2) #620 jackson, Josiah 11
3) #628 Thaler, Tae'Shawn 12 4) #623 Nichloson, Tony 12

2 Jet9 Elite Track Club ‘A’ 1:00.35 8
1) #354 Nashi, Aiden 11 2) #355 Phillips, Austin 12
3) #347 Clements, Judah 11 4) #362 Williams, Kenneth 12

3 Valerie Track Club 'B' x1:09.07
1) #619 Jackson, Antone 11 2) #624 pooler, Bradley 12
3) #627 spann, Julius 11 4) #618 hunter, Karter 11

Boys High Jump 11-12 Division

1 # 34 Davillier, Ayden 12 513 Elite Tr 4-08.00 10

Boys Long Jump 11-12 Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 392 Hunter, Kamden 12 MYTC 13-11.00 10
2 # 463 Butler, Jeremiah 12 Plus 2 Unive 14-10.00 13-05.50 8
3 # 279 Moore Jr, Keith 12 Dayton Wolve 14-02.25 13-04.50 6
4 # 391 Hunter, Kaiden 12 MYTC 12-11.75 5
5 # 165 Sanders, Tacari 12 Cincinnati S 14-00.25 12-07.25 4
6 # 191 Anderson, Kamar 12 Columbus Pan 11-03.25 3
7 # 315 Squibb, Garrett 11 F5 Xenia 10-09.25 11-02.00 2
8 # 162 Middlebrooks, Eli 12 Cincinnati S 14-00.25 11-01.50 1
9 # 205 Woodard, Jeremiah 11 Columbus Pan 10-03.00
10 # 390 Baggett, Javen 12 MYTC 9-08.00
Boys Shot Put 11-12 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 197 Moore, Jourdyn 12 Columbus Pan 28-03.75 10

2 # 407 Joyner, Gavyn 12 OH Velocity 24-07.25 8



3 # 465 Cutler, Zack 12 Plus 2 Unive 22-11.25 24-02.00 6
4 # 86 Harris, Rameir 12 Bond Hill F1 23-03.00 5
5 # 201 Russell, Ali 12 Columbus Pan 21-10.75 4
6 # 618 hunter, Karter 11 Valerie Trac 19-11.00 3
7 # 624 pooler, Bradley 12 Valerie Trac 19-03.50 2
8 # 591 Johnson, Roman 12 United Track 19-02.50 1
9 # 87 Hawthrone, Jaquez 12 Bond Hill F1 19-01.00
10 # 358 Revelson, Jacob 11 Jet9 Elite T 16-05.75
11 # 627 spann, Julius 11 Valerie Trac 15-06.25
12 # 313 Moreau, Landen 12 F5 Xenia 15-11.50 15-02.50
13 # 514 James, Kyle 11 Southern Ohi 14-09.00
Boys Discus Throw 11-12 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 197 Moore, Jourdyn 12 Columbus Pan 60-09.50 10
2 # 318 Mcmichael, Kayden 11 Good2Great Y 44-09.50 8
3 # 514 James, Kyle 11 Southern Ohi 31-00.50 6
Boys Javelin Throw 11-12 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 424 Gates, Zion 11 Ohio Heat Tr 24.99m 69.50m 10
2 # 390 Baggett, Javen 12 MYTC 67.30m 8
3 # 197 Moore, Jourdyn 12 Columbus Pan 66.40m 6
4 # 318 Mcmichael, Kayden 11 Good2Great Y 52.80m 5
5 # 201 Russell, Ali 12 Columbus Pan 51.10m 4
6 # 259 Crawford, Jaleel 12 Dayton Wolve 47.00m 3
7 # 87 Hawthrone, Jaquez 12 Bond Hill F1 37.90m 2
8 # 300 Stone, Colin 11 Dayton Wolve 10.90m 36.10m 1
9 # 32 Atkinstall-Campbe 11 513 Elite Tr 24.80m
Boys 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 280 Norvell, Tyler 13 Dayton Wolve 12.50 12.71 6 1o
2 # 593 Patton, Amari 14 United Track 12.87 1 8
3 # 304 Wilson, Damaree 14 Dayton Wolve 12.80 13.83 6 6
4 # 158 Helton, Jaymer 13 Cincinnati S 13.15 3 5
5 # 499 Beal, Tatum 13 Southern Ohi 13.01 13.48 6 4
6 # 301 Trammel, Keaunte 13 Dayton Wolve 13.77 13.50 6 3
7 # 334 Stallworth, Aryn 13 Indiana Stor 13.30 13.72 6 2
8 # 508 Haynes, Amari 13 Southern Ohi 13.73 3 1
9 # 621 Lewis, Jihad 13 Valerie Trac 13.20 13.73 6
10 # 450 Nichols, Robert 14 Pacesetters 14.00 13.76 5
11 # 330 Johnson, Jalen 13 Indiana Stor 14.50 1
12 # 613 Bozeman, Aiden 13 Valerie Trac 14.56 4
13 # 427 Pinkney, Mykael 13 Ohio Heat Tr 14.58 2
14 # 346 Bell, Kaden 13 Jet9 Elite T 14.59 4
15 # 257 Bridgeman, Amar 13 Dayton Wolve 14.58 14.60 5
16 # 38 Flannery, Michael 13 513 Elite Tr 14.89 3
17 # 373 Johnson, Leraele 13 Legendary Tr 14.61 14.91 5
18 # 587 Hall, Dominic 13 United Track 14.97 1
19 # 85 Green, Brayden 13 Bond Hill F1 15.13 2
20 # 19 Mcintosh, Zaymir 13 40 West Elit 16.00 15.17 5
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422
592
584
371

920
295
519
626
143
350
291
202
589

Burnett, Brenden
Matlock, Malik
Carlton, Mason
Cook, Thomas
Hudson, Brayden
Smith, Keshon
Sanders, Cayden
Smith, Kaiden
Smith, Hendrix
Gies, Leo
Smith, Eden
Taylor, King
Johnson, Kian

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Ohio Heat Tr
United Track
United Track
Legendary Tr
Bond Hill F1
Dayton Wolve
Southern Ohi
Valerie Trac
C2k Striders
Jet9 Elite T
Dayton Wolve
Columbus Pan
United Track

Boys 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

16.

13.

59

81

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
x15.

NUVUVWRAWORNUWR

HHEHHHEHAEHFHEHFEHFHEHET TS

301
592
142
374
428
346
373
330
427

85
295
422
143
371
350

920
291

Norvell, Tyler
Patton, Amari
Helton, Jaymer
Stallworth, Aryn
Trammel, Keaunte
Matlock, Malik
Rindler, Tad
Johnson, Levonte
Stinson Iii, Davi
Bell, Kaden
Johnson, Leraele
Johnson, Jalen
Pinkney, Mykael
Green, Brayden
Smith, Keshon
Burnett, Brenden
Smith, Hendrix
Cook, Thomas
Gies, Leo
Hudson, Brayden
Smith, Eden

Dayton Wolve
United Track
Cincinnati S
Indiana Stor
Dayton Wolve
United Track
C2k Striders
Legendary Tr
Ohio Heat Tr
Jet9 Elite T
Legendary Tr
Indiana Stor
Ohio Heat Tr
Bond Hill F1
Dayton Wolve
Ohio Heat Tr
C2k Striders
Legendary Tr
Jet9 Elite T
Bond Hill F1
Dayton Wolve

Boys 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division
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Norvell, Tyler
Wilson, Damaree
Lewis, Jihad
Johnson, Levonte
Rindler, Tad
Beal, Tatum
Johnson, Leraele
Trammel, Keaunte
Johnson, Jalen
Bozeman, Aiden
Stallworth, Aryn
Robinson, Evan
Green, Brayden
Mcintosh, Zaymir

Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Valerie Trac
Legendary Tr
C2k Striders
Southern Ohi
Legendary Tr
Dayton Wolve
Indiana Stor
Valerie Trac
Indiana Stor
Plus 2 Unive
Bond Hill F1
40 West Elit

:03.
109.
:10.

:05.

121,

00
o1
00

50

00
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15 # 257 Bridgeman, Amar 13 Dayton Wolve 1:13.00 1:13.38 2
16 # 295 Smith, Keshon 13 Dayton Wolve 1:07.00 x1:14.16 3
17 # 626 Smith, Kaiden 13 Valerie Trac 1:14.47 1
18 # 291 Smith, Eden 13 Dayton Wolve 1:22.00 x1:16.62 2
19 # 143 Smith, Hendrix 13 C2k Striders 1:17.43 2
20 # 90 Hudson, Brayden 13 Bond Hill F1 1:25.08 1
21 # 589 Johnson, Kian 13 United Track 1:48.56 1
Boys 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points

1 # 374 Johnson, Levonte 14 Legendary Tr 2:29.08 10

2 # 285 Russell, Keizo 14 Dayton Wolve 2:41.85 8

3 # 127 White Hurt, Josia 14 Bus city bul 3:04.56 6

1 # 285 Russell, Keizo 14 Dayton Wolve 5:25.26 10
2 # 127 White Hurt, Josia 14 Bus city bul 6:21.55 8

Boys 3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 285 Russell, Keizo 14 Dayton Wolve 11:44.57 10
2 # 127 White Hurt, Josia 14 Bus city bul 13:48.58 8

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 304 Wilson, Damaree 14 Dayton Wolve 14.96 18.77 10
2 # 142 Rindler, Tad 13 C2k Striders 20.28 8

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division

Team Seed Finals Points
1 United Track And Field 'A’ 56.39 10
1) #593 Patton, Amari 14 2) #587 Hall, Dominic 13
3) #592 Matlock, Malik 13 4) #584 Carlton, Mason 13

Boys High Jump 13-14 Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 508 Haynes, Amari 13 Southern Ohi 4-08.00 10
-- # 584 Carlton, Mason 13 United Track NH

Boys Long Jump 13-14 Division

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 19 Mcintosh, Zaymir 13 40 West Elit 15-04.75 10
2 # 304 Wilson, Damaree 14 Dayton Wolve 15-03.25 15-02.75 8



3 # 280
4 # 374
5# 373
6 # 508
7 # 142
8 # 428
9 # 346
10 # 350
11 # 143
12 # 626
13 # 592

Norvell, Tyler
Johnson, Levonte
Johnson, Leraele
Haynes, Amari
Rindler, Tad
Stinson Iii, Davi
Bell, Kaden
Gies, Leo

Smith, Hendrix
Smith, Kaiden
Matlock, Malik

Boys Shot Put 13-14 Division

Dayton Wolve
Legendary Tr
Legendary Tr
Southern Ohi
C2k Striders
Ohio Heat Tr
Jet9 Elite T
Jet9 Elite T
C2k Striders
Valerie Trac
United Track

14-00.25
13-03.25
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Patton, Amari
Nichols, Robert
Taylor, King
Sanders, Cayden
Hall, Dominic
Bozeman, Aiden
Smith, Eden
Carlton, Mason
Cook, Thomas
Flannery, Michael
Johnson, Kian

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Boys Discus Throw 13-14 Division

United Track
Pacesetters

Columbus Pan
Southern Ohi
United Track
Valerie Trac
Dayton Wolve
United Track
Legendary Tr
513 Elite Tr
United Track
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202
450

Taylor, King
Nichols, Robert

13
14

38 Flannery, Michael 13

Columbus Pan
Pacesetters
513 Elite Tr

1 # 159 Helton, Jayvon 11.80 11.67 2 0
2 # 429 Stonestreet, Jay 18 Ohio Heat Tr 11.40 11.89 2 8
3 # 266 Hill Jr, Chris 16 Dayton Wolve 12.42 12.43 2 6
4 # 53 Thomas, Cj 16 513 Elite Tr 12.64 1 5
5 # 377 Valentin, Jonatha 15 Legendary Tr 12.01 12.74 2 4
6 # 316 Wagenaar, Jan Hai 16 F5 Xenia 13.10 12.98 2 3
7 # 292 Smith, Elijah 17 Dayton Wolve 13.39 1 2
8 # 276 Mcdougle, Josiah 15 Dayton Wolve 13.75 13.41 2 1
9 # 272 Letts-Brown, Javi 15 Dayton Wolve 14.44 14.27 2
10 # 487 Mills, Zaire 15 Southern Ohi 14.64 1
Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-18 Division
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points

1 # 429 Stonestreet, Jay 18 Ohio Heat Tr 23.00 23.57 2 10
2 # 159 Helton, Jayvon 15 Cincinnati S 24.50 24.39 2 8
3 # 267 Humphrey, Rueben 17 Dayton Wolve 26.43 1 6



4 # 53 Thomas, Cj 16 513 Elite Tr
5 # 377 Valentin, Jonatha 15 Legendary Tr
6 # 298 Smith, Tremar 16 Dayton Wolve
7 # 292 Smith, Elijah 17 Dayton Wolve
8 # 272 Letts-Brown, Javi 15 Dayton Wolve
9 # 124 Sims, Shawntique 15 Bus city bul
10 # 276 Mcdougle, Josiah 15 Dayton Wolve

Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-18 Division
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Name Age Team
1 # 690 Kennerson, Alex 18 Dayton Wolve
2 # 377 Valentin, Jonatha 15 Legendary Tr
3 # 53 Thomas, Cj 16 513 Elite Tr
4 # 298 Smith, Tremar 16 Dayton Wolve
5 # 267 Humphrey, Rueben 17 Dayton Wolve
6 # 276 Mcdougle, Josiah 15 Dayton Wolve
7 # 272 Letts-Brown, Javi 15 Dayton Wolve
8 # 327 Abston, Kihlen 15 Indiana Stor
9 # 124 Sims, Shawntique 15 Bus city bul
10 # 292 Smith, Elijah 17 Dayton Wolve

Boys 800 Meter Run 15-18 Division

1:03.00
1:06.00

1:08.50

1 # 298 Smith, Tremar 16 Dayton Wolve
2 # 267 Humphrey, Rueben 17 Dayton Wolve

Boys 1500 Meter Run 15-18 Division

Name Age Team
1 # 327 Abston, Kihlen 15 Indiana Stor
2 # 298 Smith, Tremar 16 Dayton Wolve

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-18 Division

1 # 690 Kennerson, Alex 18 Dayton Wolve
2 # 124 Sims, Shawntique 15 Bus city bul

Boys Long Jump 15-18 Division

Name Age Team
1 # 377 Valentin, Jonatha 15 Legendary Tr
2 # 124 Sims, Shawntique 15 Bus city bul
3 # 316 Wagenaar, Jan Hai 16 F5 Xenia
4 # 292 Smith, Elijah 17 Dayton Wolve
5 # 276 Mcdougle, Josiah 15 Dayton Wolve
6 # 272 Letts-Brown, Javi 15 Dayton Wolve

Boys 60 Meter Dash Pee Wee

13-07.50
16-07.00

Finals

H# Points
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18
36
81
265
171
293

Moreland, Deiveon
Martin, Kaydon
Watkins, Dekari
Macklin, Roman
Ponder, Robert
Moore, Blake
James, Jaylen
Fambro, Knowledge
Williams, Jamya
Thompson, Myyel
Croley, Kyhiler
Freeman, Syair
Shahid, Rashad
Daugherty Jr, Pie
Jackson, Amir
Searcy, Cayden
Lester, Ezra
Duett, King
Blanks, Zion
Hill, Royal
Williams, Jamari
Smith, Isaiah

Boys 100 Meter Dash Pee Wee

Speed U Trac
Southern Ohi
Cincinnati S
C2k Striders
Pacesetters

Speed U Trac
F5 Xenia

Bus city bul
Cincinnati S
Speed U Trac
40 West Elit
Southern Ohi
Southern Ohi
Columbus Pan
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
40 West Elit
513 Elite Tr
Bond Hill F1
Dayton Wolve
Cincinnati S
Dayton Wolve

13.

12.

12.

12.

00

90

30

90
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Harris, Easton
Moreland, Deiveon
Robinson, Samir
Luster Jr, Aurius
Martin, Kaydon
Thompson, Myyel
Ponder, Robert
James, Jaylen
Daugherty Jr, Pie
Fambro, Knowledge
Moore, Blake
Hughley, Kameron
Blanks, Zion
Searcy, Cayden
Jackson, Amir
Hill, Royal
Williams, Jamya
Duett, King
Smith, Isaiah

Boys 200 Meter Dash Pee Wee

Ohio Heat Tr
Speed U Trac
United Track
Dayton Wolve
Southern Ohi
Speed U Trac
Pacesetters
F5 Xenia
Columbus Pan
Bus city bul
Speed U Trac
Bus city bul
Bond Hill F1
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Dayton Wolve
Cincinnati S
513 Elite Tr
Dayton Wolve

20.

21.

23.

24.

26.

26.

23

21

32

25

95

39
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Harris, Easton
Luster Jr, Aurius
Robinson, Samir
Macklin, Roman
Moreland, Deiveon
Watkins, Dekari

Ohio Heat Tr
Dayton Wolve
United Track
C2k Striders
Speed U Trac
Cincinnati S



7 # 120 Fambro, Knowledge 5 Bus city bul 44.07 46.19 2 2
8 # 312 James, Jaylen 6 F5 Xenia 45.72 49.87 2 1
9 # 452 Ponder, Robert 5 Pacesetters 51.17 1
10 # 121 Hughley, Kameron 5 Bus city bul 56.45 1
11 # 171 Williams, Jamari 5 Cincinnati S 1:03.34 1
Boys Long Jump Pee Wee
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 505 Freeman, Syair 5 Southern Ohi 5-08.75 10
2 # 543 Moore, Blake 5 Speed U Trac 3-11.00 8
3 # 18 Lester, Ezra 5 40 West Elit 3-10.00 6
4 # 293 Smith, Isaiah 5 Dayton Wolve 3-08.00 5
Boys Hammer Throw Pee Wee
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 274 Luster Jr, Aurius 6 Dayton Wolve 44.10m 10
2 # 517 Martin, Kaydon 6 Southern Ohi 41.50m 8
3 # 547 Thompson, Myyel 6 Speed U Trac 35.50m 6
4 # 194 Daugherty Jr, Pie 6 Columbus Pan 35.00m 5
5 # 594 Robinson, Samir 6 United Track 34.70m 4
6 # 520 Shahid, Rashad 6 Southern Ohi 29.60m 3
7 # 18 Lester, Ezra 5 40 West Elit 27.60m 2
8 # 505 Freeman, Syair 5 Southern Ohi 24.10m 1
9 # 13 Croley, Kyhiler 6 40 West Elit 22.70m
Boys 200 Meter Dash Sub Pee Wee
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 575 Wesche, Reddix 4 Unattached 1:01.51 10
Boys Long Jump Sub Pee Wee
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 # 575 Wesche, Reddix 4 Unattached 2-06.50 10

Boys Hammer Throw Sub Pee Wee

1 # 575 Wesche, Reddix 4 Unattached 19.40m 10

Women - 8 & Under Division - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored

1) 40 WEST ELITE SPEED 38 2) Southern Ohio Speed 36
3) Dayton Wolverines T . C. 32 4) Bus city bullys 30
5) COLUMBUS PANTHERS 24 6) JET9 Elite Track Club 19
7) F5 Xenia 17 8) Ohio Heat Track Club 14
9) Indiana Storm Track Club 12 10) Pacesetters Track Club 4

Women - 9-10 Division - Team Rankings - 10 Events Scored

1) COLUMBUS PANTHERS 50 2) Bond Hill Flyers Track C1 31



3) MYTC 30 4) Southern Ohio Speed 23

5) 513 Elite Track Club 20 6) Dayton Wolverines T . C. 19
7) Valerie Track Club 17 7) OH Velocity 17
9) UNITED TRACK AND FIELD 15 10) Indiana Storm Track Club 14
11) Legendary Track Club 10 11) C2K Striders 10
11) JET9 Elite Track Club 10 14) Cincinnati Sonics 8
15) Ohio Heat Track Club 7 16) Plus 2 University Track C 2

Women - 11-12 Division - Team Rankings - 13 Events Scored

1) Dayton Wolverines T . C. 153 2) MYTC 27
3) Bond Hill Flyers Track Clu 23 4) UNITED TRACK AND FIELD 20
5) Ohio Heat Track Club 18 5) Bus city bullys 18
7) Pacesetters Track Club 16 7) Cincinnati Sonics 16
9) Valerie Track Club 14 9) Southern Ohio Speed 14
9) 513 Elite Track Club 14 12) Legendary Track Club 12
13) COLUMBUS PANTHERS 7 14) 40 WEST ELITE SPEED 6
15) JET9 Elite Track Club 5 16) Indiana Storm Track Club 4
17) Plus 2 University Track C1 3 18) OH Velocity 2

Women - 13-14 Division - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored

1) Dayton Wolverines T . C. 89 2) Bus city bullys 30
3) F5 Xenia 18 4) Plus 2 University Track C 16
5) Good2Great Youth Developme 15 6) TCK ELITE PANTHERS 10
6) C2K Striders 10 8) Bond Hill Flyers Track C1 5
8) Ohio Heat Track Club 5

Women - 15-18 Division - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored

1) Ohio Heat Track Club 27 2) UNITED TRACK AND FIELD 25
3) Bond Hill Flyers Track Clu 24 3) Southern Ohio Speed 24
5) Ohio Speed Academy TFC 20 6) Bus city bullys 14
7) Cincinnati Sonics 13 8) 513 Elite Track Club 10
9) C2K Striders 5 9) Pacesetters Track Club 5

Women - Pee Wee - Team Rankings - 5 Events Scored

1) Southern Ohio Speed 48 2) Speed U TrackHawks 39
3) COLUMBUS PANTHERS 23 4) Dayton Wolverines T . C. 22
5) Cincinnati Sonics 15 6) Bond Hill Flyers Track Cl1 13
7) 40 WEST ELITE SPEED 9 8) C2K Striders 8
9) Legendary Track Club 7 10) 513 Elite Track Club 3
11) UNITED TRACK AND FIELD 2

Women - Sub Pee Wee - Team Rankings - 4 Events Scored

1) Speed U TrackHawks 30 2) Southern Ohio Speed 28
3) Dayton Wolverines T . C. 24 3) Legendary Track Club 24

Men - 8 & Under Division - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored

1) Speed U TrackHawks 56 2) Southern Ohio Speed 35
3) COLUMBUS PANTHERS 31 4) Bond Hill Flyers Track Cl1 30
5) Cincinnati Sonics 27 6) 513 Elite Track Club 21
7) C2K Striders 17 7) Legendary Track Club 17
9) Dayton Wolverines T . C. 14 10) Bus city bullys 8

11) Valerie Track Club 6 12) UNITED TRACK AND FIELD 3



Men - 9-10 Division - Team Rankings - 10 Events Scored

513 Elite Track Club 67
Dayton Wolverines T . C. 37
JET9 Elite Track Club 33
TCK ELITE PANTHERS 16
MYTC 13
Bond Hill Flyers Track Clu 11
Valerie Track Club 7
F5 Xenia 2
Men - 11-12 Division -
Dayton Wolverines T . C. 62
MYTC 43
Plus 2 University Track Cl1 26
TCK ELITE PANTHERS 20
Good2Great Youth Developme 13

Indiana Storm Track Club 10

513 Elite Track Club 10
OH Velocity 8
F5 Xenia 6
Cincinnati Sonics 5
Speed U TrackHawks 1

2) Southern Ohio Speed

4) Speed U TrackHawks

6) Ohio Rockets

8) OH Velocity

Pacesetters Track Club
COLUMBUS PANTHERS

Plus 2 University Track C
Bus city bullys

Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored

2) COLUMBUS PANTHERS

3) Southern Ohio Speed

6) Valerie Track Club

8) Legendary Track Club
10) UNITED TRACK AND FIELD
11) Ohio Heat Track Club
11) JET9 Elite Track Club
16) Bond Hill Flyers Track Cl
17) Pacesetters Track Club
20) 40 WEST ELITE SPEED
21) Bus city bullys

Men - 13-14 Division - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored

Dayton Wolverines T . C. 106
Legendary Track Club 27
Bus city bullys 22
COLUMBUS PANTHERS 16
Cincinnati Sonics 11
Valerie Track Club 9
513 Elite Track Club 6

Men - 15-18 Division -

Dayton Wolverines T . C. 91

2) UNITED TRACK AND FIELD
4) Southern Ohio Speed

6) C2K Striders

6) Pacesetters Track Club
10) 40 WEST ELITE SPEED

12) Indiana Storm Track Club
14) Ohio Heat Track Club

Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored

1) 2) Legendary Track Club 26
3) Cincinnati Sonics 18 3) Ohio Heat Track Club 18
5) Bus city bullys 17 6) 513 Elite Track Club 16
7) Indiana Storm Track Club 12 8) F5 Xenia 9
Men - Pee Wee - Team Rankings - 5 Events Scored
1) Speed U TrackHawks 42 2) Southern Ohio Speed 34
3) Dayton Wolverines T . C. 28 4) Ohio Heat Track Club 20
5) UNITED TRACK AND FIELD 16 6) C2K Striders 10
7) Cincinnati Sonics 9 8) 40 WEST ELITE SPEED 8
9) Pacesetters Track Club 6 10) COLUMBUS PANTHERS 5
11) F5 Xenia 4 12) Bus city bullys 3



